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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Burton            M 25-29       1/91       17:29    5:37       17:28
2     Gabe Ocasio            M 25-29       2/91       17:58    5:47       17:58
3     Aidan Jeffares         M 13-15       1/63       18:08    5:50       18:08
4     Josh Pugel             M 25-29       3/91       18:28    5:57       18:28
5     Ronnie Neal            M 13-15       2/63       18:46    6:02       18:46
6     Zachary Lund           M 30-34       1/97       19:14    6:11       19:12
7     Rylan Hottell          M 13-15       3/63       19:52    6:24       19:52
8     Chad Stegemiller       M 40-44       1/64       19:53    6:24       19:52
9     Rodolfo Velasquez      M 30-34       2/97       19:57    6:24       19:54
10    Dillon James           M 13-15       4/63       20:01    6:27       20:01
11    Nolan Pickup           M 11-12       1/38       20:02    6:27       20:02
12    Ian Scholl             M 11-12       2/38       20:19    6:31       20:16
13    John Tasca             M 50-54       1/33       39:47    6:34       20:23
14    Nathan Corley          M 13-15       5/63       20:29    6:36       20:29
15    David Luken            M 30-34       3/97       20:34    6:36       20:32
16    Dwayne Steele          M 40-44       2/64       20:36    6:36       20:32
17    Wesley Smith           M 30-34       4/97       20:35    6:37       20:33
18    Neal White             M 11-12       3/38       20:38    6:38       20:38
19    Charles Dean Gartland  M 60-64       1/26       20:50    6:41       20:48
20    Adam Reckers           M 13-15       6/63       21:04    6:47       21:04
21    Sierra Newell          F 13-15       1/62       21:08    6:48       21:08
22    Logan Jeffares         M 11-12       4/38       21:25    6:53       21:25
23    Vedant Yesi            M 13-15       7/63       21:30    6:55       21:30
24    Jonathan Ruch          M 11-12       5/38       21:43    6:58       21:40
25    Amit Gangadhara        M 13-15       8/63       21:46    7:00       21:44
26    Sam Brown              M 13-15       9/63       21:50    7:00       21:46
27    Rogelio Reyes Hernande M 13-15      10/63       21:52    7:02       21:52
28    Michael Reisinger      M 16-19       1/13       22:01    7:05       22:00
29    Andrew Heathfield      M 30-34       5/97       22:07    7:05       22:01
30    Sean Ryan              M 16-19       2/13       22:06    7:06       22:04
31    Timothy Mellinger      M 40-44       3/64       22:14    7:08       22:11
32    Braxton Albright       M 13-15      11/63       22:19    7:11       22:19
33    Aidan McGill           M 13-15      12/63       22:23    7:11       22:21
34    Parker Redelman        M 20-24       1/32       22:30    7:13       22:25
35    Siva Kiran Mirthipati  M 25-29       4/91       22:34    7:13       22:27
36    Marcus Wilkinson       M 11-12       6/38       22:29    7:14       22:28
37    Ethan Baugh            M 13-15      13/63       24:08    7:14       22:29
38    Liam Milne             M 13-15      14/63       22:31    7:15       22:31
39    Kyle Roshak            M 30-34       6/97       23:58    7:17       22:36
40    Adam Megel             M 35-39       1/69       22:40    7:17       22:37
41    Bella Newman-Stump     F 11-12       1/36       22:42    7:18       22:40
42    Derek Patchett         M 13-15      15/63       22:46    7:19       22:46
43    Corey Baugh            M 40-44       4/64       23:04    7:22       22:54
44    Jorge Lockard          M 30-34       7/97       24:14    7:23       22:55
45    Raul Martinez Gudino   M 11-12       7/38       22:58    7:23       22:56
46    Austin Goode           M 25-29       5/91       23:03    7:23       22:58
47    Christian Neff         M 11-12       8/38       23:03    7:24       22:59
48    David Benson           M 20-24       2/32       23:09    7:26       23:06
49    J. Ryan Fischvogt      M 13-15      16/63       23:08    7:26       23:07
50    Agam Singh             M 40-44       5/64       23:18    7:27       23:10
51    Jackson Newman         M 11-12       9/38       23:11    7:27       23:10
52    Kyleigh Wolf           F 13-15       2/62       23:10    7:27       23:10
53    Gabe Piper             M 13-15      17/63       23:14    7:28       23:13
54    Sara Kimbrell          F 30-34      1/116       23:25    7:29       23:15
55    Paul Tunget            M 55-59       1/32       23:21    7:29       23:17
56    Erik Piper             M 35-39       2/69       23:22    7:31       23:20
57    Lauren Bailey          F 35-39      1/108       23:30    7:32       23:24
58    Daniel Fernandez Jimen M 13-15      18/63       23:28    7:32       23:26
59    David Tatham           M 30-34       8/97       23:35    7:33       23:28
60    Justin Reckers         M 01-10       1/50       23:37    7:36       23:36
61    Joel Flint             M 13-15      19/63       23:44    7:36       23:37
62    Gordon Strain          M 40-44       6/64       23:47    7:37       23:39
63    Bharat Joshi           M 25-29       6/91       23:51    7:39       23:46
64    Jonathan Tasca         M 25-29       7/91       23:49    7:39       23:47
65    Todd Grimes            M 50-54       2/33       23:50    7:39       23:48
66    Brooks Huddleston      M 01-10       2/50       23:57    7:40       23:49
67    Kara Miller            F 25-29      1/116       23:55    7:40       23:49
68    Layne Hoeflinger       F 13-15       3/62       23:53    7:41       23:51
69    Maggie Russell         F 13-15       4/62       23:53    7:41       23:53
70    Caylyn Pruitt          F 13-15       5/62       23:54    7:41       23:54
71    Charley Kerber         F 13-15       6/62       23:54    7:41       23:54
72    Sari Brodey            F 40-44       1/78       29:03    7:41       23:54
73    Rafael Martinez Torres M 55-59       2/32       25:20    7:43       23:59
74    Lilian Priest          F 11-12       2/36       24:00    7:43       24:00
75    Sara Kelso             F 35-39      2/108       24:03    7:44       24:00
76    Aidan Brown            M 11-12      10/38       24:03    7:44       24:03
77    Ben Andrews            M 25-29       8/91       24:09    7:45       24:04
78    Sarah Sebastian        F 11-12       3/36       24:09    7:45       24:05
79    Christian Galacia      M 13-15      20/63       24:10    7:45       24:06
80    Steve Fisher           M 65-69       1/27       24:16    7:47       24:12
81    Phillip Doup           M 35-39       3/69       24:24    7:48       24:13
82    Ciara Romero           F 13-15       7/62       24:14    7:48       24:14
83    Eli Psota              M 11-12      11/38       24:16    7:49       24:16
84    Jonah Larson           M 13-15      21/63       24:20    7:49       24:18
85    Amy Wilson             F 25-29      2/116       25:43    7:49       24:18
86    Katie Fledderman       F 35-39      3/108       24:25    7:49       24:19
87    Ben Psota              M 11-12      12/38       24:19    7:49       24:19
88    Andrew Taylor          M 35-39       4/69       24:27    7:51       24:24
89    Kim Minton             F 35-39      4/108       24:33    7:52       24:25
90    Gavin Voyles           M 16-19       3/13       25:59    7:53       24:29
91    Joel Soler             M 11-12      13/38       24:36    7:53       24:30
92    John Hayden            M 30-34       9/97       24:40    7:53       24:31
93    Micah Wettschurack     M 01-10       3/50       24:45    7:57       24:42
94    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/5       44:10    7:57       24:43
95    Cynthia Rodr Guez      F 11-12       4/36       24:45    7:57       24:44
96    Ben Lorey              M 11-12      14/38       26:15    7:58       24:46
97    Jami Porter            F 13-15       8/62       24:51    7:59       24:50
98    Jesse Schroer          M 13-15      22/63       26:12    7:59       24:50
99    Katelyn Stetter        F 13-15       9/62       24:51    7:59       24:50
100   Curtis Nieman          M 25-29       9/91       26:16    8:00       24:50
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101   Arjun Bhadoria         M 13-15      23/63       26:12    8:00       24:51
102   Sanket Mandhani        M 20-24       3/32       24:56    8:00       24:51
103   Dan Schroer            M 65-69       2/27       26:13    8:00       24:51
104   Elijah Clore           M 11-12      15/38       25:00    8:02       24:57
105   Scott Baize            M 35-39       5/69       25:06    8:02       24:58
106   Gabriel De Luca        M 16-19       4/13       25:08    8:02       24:58
107   Chris Hensley          M 50-54       3/33       25:06    8:02       24:59
108   Luca Jamieson          M 01-10       4/50       45:43    8:02       24:59
109   Nicole Golding         F 40-44       2/78       26:20    8:03       25:00
110   Mark Jamieson          M 45-49       1/37       45:47    8:04       25:04
111   Chelsea Gregg          F 25-29      3/116       26:31    8:05       25:07
112   Christian Ballard      M 25-29      10/91       25:12    8:05       25:07
113   Caue Benedetii         M 16-19       5/13       25:21    8:06       25:12
114   John Adams             M 45-49       2/37       25:18    8:07       25:13
115   Sam Yanez              M 13-15      24/63       30:22    8:07       25:14
116   Gabriel Vaca           M 13-15      25/63       26:30    8:07       25:14
117   Shirish Patil          M 30-34      10/97       26:34    8:07       25:15
118   Ray Gordon             M 30-34      11/97       25:23    8:08       25:15
119   Celestino Dominguez    M 55-59       3/32       25:31    8:11       25:28
120   Cole Ehara             M 13-15      26/63       25:32    8:12       25:29
121   Chelsea Morrison       F 30-34      2/116       25:35    8:12       25:29
122   Ricardo Silva          M 45-49       3/37       28:56    8:13       25:34
123   Amit Pandey            M 30-34      12/97       25:36    8:14       25:34
124   Nolan Hughes           M 13-15      27/63       25:37    8:14       25:35
125   Lawrence Melton        M 55-59       4/32       27:10    8:14       25:35
126   Chelsie Santiago       F 11-12       5/36       25:36    8:14       25:35
127   Jos  Luis Hernandez    M 13-15      28/63       26:51    8:14       25:36
128   Amanda Taylor          F 35-39      5/108       25:45    8:15       25:39
129   Kenzie Pendleton       F 13-15      10/62       25:45    8:16       25:42
130   Cassidy May            F 16-19       1/20       25:46    8:17       25:44
131   Biance Suarez          F 20-24       1/57       25:48    8:17       25:44
132   Gage Dooley            M 25-29      11/91       25:48    8:17       25:45
133   Myra Mensendiek        F 45-49       1/68       27:06    8:17       25:46
134   Rafael Martinez Rodrig M 25-29      12/91       27:12    8:19       25:51
135   Trevor Rawlings        M 13-15      29/63       25:55    8:20       25:52
136   Sophia Kloepfer        F 13-15      11/62       25:57    8:20       25:55
137   Tyler Pendleton        M 35-39       6/69       25:59    8:20       25:55
138   Emma Mensendiek        F 20-24       2/57       27:15    8:20       25:55
139   Samuel Flint           M 16-19       6/13       26:05    8:21       25:58
140   Julie Huddleston       F 35-39      6/108       26:08    8:22       26:00
141   Steven Benson          M 25-29      13/91       26:11    8:24       26:08
142   Mason Holland          M 13-15      30/63       27:40    8:26       26:12
143   Guillaume Gonnet       M 30-34      13/97       26:23    8:26       26:13
144   Japneet Kaur           F 01-10       1/54       26:18    8:28       26:17
145   Sameehan Joshi         M 30-34      14/97       27:36    8:28       26:18
146   Richard Geng           M 11-12      16/38       27:52    8:29       26:21
147   Arturo Lopez-Caulliere M 45-49       4/37       26:32    8:29       26:23
148   Mateo Gamez_lamadrid   M 13-15      31/63       26:25    8:30       26:24
149   Stuart Davis           M 60-64       2/26       26:28    8:30       26:24
150   Nick Jensen            M 30-34      15/97       27:42    8:30       26:24
151   Megan Doup             F 30-34      3/116       27:44    8:30       26:25
152   Ritvik Narula          M 11-12      17/38       26:27    8:30       26:26
153   Michael Wodecki        M 25-29      14/91       28:01    8:31       26:29
154   Layla Subramanian      F 13-15      12/62       26:34    8:32       26:30
155   Jim Nelson             M 65-69       3/27       29:41    8:32       26:31
156   Cynthia Mason          F 55-59       1/55       26:37    8:32       26:32
157   Mateo Rey              M 20-24       4/32       27:57    8:32       26:32
158   Rohit Sharma           M 25-29      15/91       26:48    8:34       26:38
159   Constanza Lopez Caulli F 13-15      13/62       26:43    8:35       26:40
160   Paola Fernandez Jimene F 16-19       2/20       26:44    8:36       26:44
161   Kai Calas              F 01-10       2/54       28:30    8:37       26:47
162   Chris Calas            M 40-44       7/64       28:34    8:38       26:50
163   Kathy Wiggins          F 50-54       1/56       26:52    8:38       26:50
164   Jacob Green            M 35-39       7/69       28:17    8:38       26:50
165   Brittany Calas         F 35-39      7/108       28:34    8:38       26:50
166   Athrav Pawar           M 13-15      32/63       49:21    8:39       26:52
167   Awadhoot Ghatge        M 16-19       7/13       27:04    8:40       26:55
168   David Boatwright       M 50-54       4/33       28:33    8:40       26:57
169   Anna Halstead          F 13-15      14/62       27:00    8:41       27:00
170   Anthony Sevakis        M 45-49       5/37       28:19    8:41       27:00
171   Daniel Beaman          M 13-15      33/63       28:16    8:41       27:00
172   Shahul Hameed Abdul    M 35-39       8/69       27:10    8:42       27:03
173   Sandra Morrison        F 50-54       2/56       27:09    8:43       27:04
174   Susan Cox              F 50-54       3/56       27:22    8:45       27:11
175   Nick Richard           M 25-29      16/91       27:15    8:45       27:13
176   Charmant Mushagalusa   M 20-24       5/32       32:49    8:45       27:13
177   Shreyan Kulkarni       M 01-10       5/50       28:38    8:47       27:19
178   Herman Dyal            M 30-34      16/97       28:50    8:47       27:19
179   Eric Fay               M 45-49       6/37       29:00    8:47       27:19
180   Hannah Smith           F 25-29      4/116       28:42    8:47       27:19
181   McKayla Stevens        F 20-24       3/57       28:42    8:48       27:20
182   Tony MacHavariani      M 01-10       6/50       28:38    8:48       27:20
183   Benjamin Reidy         M 16-19       8/13       28:50    8:48       27:20
184   Jason Salim            M 25-29      17/91       28:49    8:49       27:24
185   Ava Wilson             F 11-12       6/36       28:47    8:50       27:26
186   Zac Hertle             M 11-12      18/38       27:32    8:50       27:28
187   Kyle Boone             M 30-34      17/97       27:39    8:51       27:31
188   Meghan MacY            F 25-29      5/116       28:50    8:51       27:32
189   Julie Colin            F 35-39      8/108       28:57    8:52       27:32
190   Laurent Largilliere    M 50-54       5/33       28:57    8:52       27:33
191   Wen Chen               M 30-34      18/97       33:09    8:52       27:34
192   Patricia Hernacki      F 30-34      4/116       28:58    8:53       27:36
193   Amber Sichting         F 30-34      5/116       27:45    8:53       27:36
194   Shaunak Mahajani       M 25-29      18/91       27:41    8:53       27:37
195   Trevor Williamson      M 25-29      19/91       29:17    8:54       27:39
196   Shizhen Chen           M 25-29      20/91       29:19    8:57       27:48
197   Nathan Goode           M 40-44       8/64       27:53    8:57       27:48
198   Stephen Campbell       M 40-44       9/64       29:22    8:57       27:48
199   Diego Herrera          M 01-10       7/50       29:04    8:57       27:48
200   Connelly Furnish       F 01-10       3/54       29:09    8:57       27:50
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201   Renhe Huang            M 30-34      19/97       29:11    8:57       27:50
202   Sara Wilson            F 35-39      9/108       29:12    8:58       27:52
203   Stacy Elliott          F 30-34      6/116       29:25    8:58       27:52
204   Heather Pickup         F 35-39     10/108       29:25    8:58       27:52
205   Sam Burnett            M 25-29      21/91       29:21    8:58       27:53
206   Alexis Adrian          F 20-24       4/57       29:24    8:58       27:53
207   Erica Burnett          F 25-29      6/116       29:21    8:58       27:54
208   Arjun Pattel           M 11-12      19/38       27:56    8:59       27:55
209   Kamal Dyal             F 30-34      7/116       29:28    8:59       27:55
210   Paula Morgan           F 40-44       3/78       29:15    8:59       27:55
211   Andersson Samuel       M 20-24       6/32       28:06    9:00       27:57
212   Roy Goode              M 60-64       3/26       28:06    9:01       28:01
213   Lizzie Bodart          F 11-12       7/36       28:04    9:01       28:03
214   James Wiltsey          M 40-44      10/64       29:28    9:03       28:08
215   Anushka Damle          F 11-12       8/36       29:29    9:04       28:11
216   Arturo Lopez Caulliere M 16-19       9/13       28:20    9:04       28:11
217   Kim Wilson-Bickers     F 55-59       2/55       29:37    9:04       28:11
218   Joan Knight            F 65-69       1/13       29:35    9:05       28:14
219   Matilda Zetterlund     F 13-15      15/62       29:33    9:05       28:15
220   Joshua Richards        M 40-44      11/64       29:52    9:07       28:21
221   Emiliano Rosales       M 13-15      34/63       29:50    9:09       28:25
222   Alex Rosales           M 40-44      12/64       29:50    9:09       28:25
223   Marianna Pittman       F 20-24       5/57       30:01    9:10       28:28
224   Waylon Gourley         M 01-10       8/50       28:29    9:10       28:29
225   Apoorv Prem            M 25-29      22/91       34:22    9:10       28:31
226   Richard Wissel         M 45-49       7/37       30:07    9:11       28:31
227   Shedrack Audu          M 25-29      23/91       31:47    9:11       28:32
228   Bruce Smith            M 55-59       5/32       29:54    9:11       28:33
229   Cris Allen             F 40-44       4/78       28:42    9:11       28:33
230   Angie May              F 50-54       4/56       28:37    9:12       28:35
231   Acacia Worley          F 30-34      8/116       34:21    9:13       28:39
232   Nick Rosenberg         M 25-29      24/91       28:50    9:14       28:42
233   Amy Rosenberg          F 25-29      7/116       28:50    9:14       28:42
234   Jack Reidy             M 16-19      10/13       30:14    9:14       28:43
235   Richard Williams       M 60-64       4/26       30:06    9:16       28:49
236   Lily O'Bryan           F 13-15      16/62       30:29    9:17       28:52
237   Brian Ventura          M 30-34      20/97       29:04    9:17       28:53
238   Christina Moravec      F 25-29      8/116       29:04    9:18       28:53
239   Thania Rodriguez       F 25-29      9/116       29:01    9:18       28:54
240   Daniel Vazquez         M 25-29      25/91       29:01    9:18       28:54
241   Kan He                 M 30-34      21/97       30:20    9:18       28:55
242   Aaron Farnsworth       M 25-29      26/91       30:33    9:18       28:55
243   Sami Heathcote         F 16-19       3/20       29:05    9:19       28:56
244   James Davis            M 30-34      22/97       30:20    9:19       28:58
245   Brooklyn Donner        F 01-10       4/54       30:35    9:19       28:58
246   Greg Hartog            M 60-64       5/26       30:36    9:20       28:59
247   Sabrina Rivera         F 20-24       6/57       32:14    9:20       29:01
248   Eric Shearer           M 50-54       6/33       30:28    9:21       29:02
249   Joe Salee              M 55-59       6/32       29:06    9:21       29:03
250   Pourash Patel          M 40-44      13/64       30:41    9:22       29:07
251   Josh Daugherty         M 35-39       9/69       30:49    9:23       29:09
252   Brady Redelman         M 13-15      35/63       29:13    9:23       29:10
253   Carter Patterson       M 11-12      20/38       32:19    9:24       29:14
254   Siri Poludasu          F 13-15      17/62       30:32    9:24       29:15
255   John Riden             M 30-34      23/97       32:50    9:25       29:17
256   Shashank Gaddam        M 30-34      24/97       30:51    9:25       29:17
257   Brad Sanders           M 35-39      10/69       32:32    9:25       29:17
258   Kameron Coffinger      M 20-24       7/32       30:58    9:27       29:22
259   Francisco Perez        M 30-34      25/97       34:30    9:27       29:23
260   Matthew Farmer         M 35-39      11/69       35:02    9:28       29:25
261   Preetham Yerragudi     M 11-12      21/38       29:27    9:28       29:26
262   Jonathon Serrano       M 35-39      12/69       34:46    9:28       29:26
263   Jonathan Boriss        M 35-39      13/69       35:02    9:28       29:27
264   Alex Vorndran          F 25-29     10/116       29:38    9:29       29:27
265   Madeline Lincoln       F 20-24       7/57       31:03    9:30       29:31
266   Peter Soler            M 30-34      26/97       32:54    9:31       29:33
267   Maddi Rutan            F 13-15      18/62       29:36    9:31       29:34
268   Takeshi Matsumoto      M 45-49       8/37       31:10    9:31       29:35
269   Maribel Brand          F 35-39     11/108       31:02    9:31       29:36
270   Amy Cozart             F 40-44       5/78       31:03    9:35       29:46
271   Ginger McClellan       F 40-44       6/78       32:56    9:35       29:46
272   Ryan Donnelly          M 30-34      27/97       31:14    9:35       29:46
273   Kevin Gribbins         M 45-49       9/37       33:15    9:35       29:48
274   Todd Imfeld            M 25-29      27/91       31:25    9:35       29:48
275   David Clayton          M 30-34      28/97       31:25    9:35       29:49
276   Sean Mathews           M 50-54       7/33       31:14    9:36       29:49
277   Phil Bush              M 60-64       6/26       31:16    9:36       29:50
278   Gary Mellinger         M 65-69       4/27       31:14    9:36       29:50
279   Anushka Nair           F 13-15      19/62       33:05    9:37       29:53
280   Ishita Kute            F 11-12       9/36       34:50    9:37       29:54
281   Colby Payne            M 01-10       9/50       33:10    9:38       29:55
282   Dawson Payne           M 01-10      10/50       33:10    9:38       29:56
283   Ashton Arwood          F 25-29     11/116       30:08    9:38       29:57
284   Rachel Fulp            F 01-10       5/54       31:20    9:39       29:59
285   Sarah Fulp             F 13-15      20/62       31:20    9:39       29:59
286   Alexa Ulrey            F 30-34      9/116       31:31    9:39       30:01
287   Mike Berger            M 50-54       8/33       31:22    9:40       30:02
288   Annette Deaton         F 40-44       7/78       35:40    9:40       30:03
289   Aaron Hanson           M 25-29      28/91       31:33    9:42       30:09
290   Haley Sutton           F 20-24       8/57       31:42    9:43       30:11
291   Ameya Chandelkar       M 35-39      14/69       35:12    9:43       30:12
292   Utkarsh Meshram        M 25-29      29/91       31:48    9:44       30:15
293   Andrew Payne           M 30-34      29/97       30:23    9:44       30:16
294   Rambabu Sakhamudi      M 30-34      30/97       31:50    9:44       30:16
295   Luca Devidze           M 01-10      11/50       31:57    9:45       30:17
296   Amanda Bodart          F 40-44       8/78       30:27    9:45       30:18
297   Mike Jamerson          M 70-74        1/7       31:46    9:46       30:20
298   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/5       55:01    9:47       30:25
299   Valerie Hoagenson      F 25-29     12/116       30:32    9:48       30:26
300   Chandler Johnson       M 20-24       8/32       31:56    9:49       30:30
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301   David Ruch             M 55-59       7/32       31:57    9:49       30:32
302   Beth Lemmerman         F 30-34     10/116       36:11    9:50       30:35
303   Ankit Wagh             M 25-29      30/91       33:45    9:50       30:35
304   Anne Pumphrey          F 11-12      10/36       32:16    9:51       30:36
305   Katelyn Schneider      F 30-34     11/116       36:17    9:51       30:36
306   Sri Bhargava Pulipaka  M 30-34      31/97       32:06    9:51       30:36
307   Caroline Bell          F 25-29     13/116       36:17    9:51       30:37
308   Claire Liu             F 01-10       6/54       32:08    9:51       30:38
309   Mike Faust             M 55-59       8/32       32:00    9:52       30:39
310   Garrett Howell         M 30-34      32/97       30:44    9:52       30:40
311   Chuck Boll             M 65-69       5/27       34:03    9:52       30:40
312   Monica Harvey          F 25-29     14/116       30:49    9:52       30:41
313   Marissa Younger        F 30-34     12/116       31:59    9:52       30:41
314   Charles Yuan           M 13-15      36/63       32:23    9:54       30:47
315   Brandon Barger         M 25-29      31/91       32:26    9:55       30:49
316   Lucy Brewster          F 20-24       9/57       30:57    9:55       30:51
317   Madelyn Sanders        F 16-19       4/20       34:16    9:56       30:52
318   Amy Spilling           F 25-29     15/116       31:02    9:56       30:52
319   Monica Gissel Morales  F 20-24      10/57       32:24    9:56       30:52
320   Chad Phillips          M 45-49      10/37       32:31    9:57       30:55
321   Joseph Hebble          M 35-39      15/69       31:00    9:57       30:55
322   Nilesh Priy            M 40-44      14/64       32:15    9:57       30:56
323   Mihir Agshikar         M 25-29      32/91       34:10    9:57       30:56
324   Sumit Bera             M 35-39      16/69       32:29    9:57       30:56
325   Jack Edwards           M 13-15      37/63       32:32    9:58       30:59
326   Barb Tunget            F 45-49       2/68       34:09    9:58       31:00
327   Vikas Narang           M 35-39      17/69       34:09    9:59       31:00
328   Victoria Akhigbe       F 30-34     13/116       34:07    9:59       31:02
329   Pratik Patel           M 30-34      33/97       34:08    9:59       31:03
330   Lincoln Bates          M 30-34      34/97       34:28   10:00       31:04
331   Radovan Trusina        M 50-54       9/33       36:42   10:00       31:06
332   Aidee Maxwell          F 25-29     16/116       34:28   10:01       31:08
333   Ethan Mathews          M 25-29      33/91       36:08   10:01       31:09
334   Joyanna Decker         F 25-29     17/116       36:08   10:02       31:10
335   Derek Maxwell          M 25-29      34/91       34:28   10:02       31:11
336   Sharif Aljoaba         M 35-39      18/69       32:32   10:03       31:13
337   Debbie Dillard-Stark   F 65-69       2/13       34:38   10:03       31:14
338   Vidya Srinivasan       F 25-29     18/116       31:20   10:03       31:14
339   Mohan Kumar            M 30-34      35/97       32:39   10:03       31:14
340   Alma Delia Flores      F 40-44       9/78       32:44   10:03       31:15
341   Raul E Valero-Rios     M 13-15      38/63       32:34   10:04       31:16
342   Heather Humes          F 30-34     14/116       32:35   10:04       31:17
343   Venkataramesh Bontupal M 30-34      36/97       32:49   10:04       31:17
344   Floricel Torres        M 45-49      11/37       36:29   10:04       31:18
345   Bryan Dewar            M 25-29      35/91       31:28   10:05       31:22
346   Michael Meredtih       M 35-39      19/69       31:22   10:06       31:22
347   Kristie Ferreira       F 30-34     15/116       32:46   10:07       31:25
348   John Woods             M 30-34      37/97       32:56   10:07       31:26
349   Brett Smillie          M 01-10      12/50       34:40   10:07       31:26
350   Nathan Smillie         M 20-24       9/32       34:40   10:07       31:26
351   Avril Lopez-Caullieres F 45-49       3/68       36:27   10:07       31:26
352   Reese Robinson         F 01-10       7/54       36:43   10:07       31:26
353   Ava Robinson           F 13-15      21/62       36:43   10:07       31:27
354   Nikki Vester           F 35-39     12/108       36:43   10:07       31:27
355   Raul Miranda           M 45-49      12/37       32:49   10:07       31:28
356   Parth Shah             M 11-12      22/38       31:30   10:08       31:28
357   Carly Otte             F 13-15      22/62       33:08   10:08       31:30
358   Sara Otte              F 20-24      11/57       33:08   10:08       31:30
359   Lison Cloteaux         F 13-15      23/62       34:41   10:08       31:31
360   Iris Parker            F 35-39     13/108       35:06   10:09       31:33
361   Jaime Lewis            F 40-44      10/78       33:15   10:09       31:34
362   Caitlin Haywood        F 30-34     16/116       37:34   10:09       31:34
363   Aj Valencia            M 13-15      39/63       32:58   10:11       31:40
364   Sara Gribbins          F 40-44      11/78       35:08   10:12       31:41
365   Dana Phillips          F 40-44      12/78       36:58   10:12       31:41
366   Courtney Morris        F 25-29     19/116       33:04   10:12       31:43
367   Joel Benedict          M 20-24      10/32       36:41   10:13       31:45
368   Venkata Gadupudi       M 30-34      38/97       34:53   10:13       31:46
369   Dawn Doup-Pandit       F 40-44      13/78       38:04   10:13       31:47
370   Srikanth Annam         M 30-34      39/97       31:47   10:14       31:47
371   Hannah Nieman          F 25-29     20/116       35:15   10:14       31:49
372   Kyle Benedict          M 20-24      11/32       36:45   10:14       31:49
373   Chang Jin              F 40-44      14/78       33:07   10:14       31:49
374   Noah Doig              M 01-10      13/50       33:10   10:15       31:52
375   Mark Johnson           M 50-54      10/33       37:14   10:15       31:52
376   Bethany Scruton        F 30-34     17/116       38:06   10:16       31:53
377   Patty Reutell          F 55-59       3/55       37:15   10:16       31:54
378   Param Patel            M 13-15      40/63       33:27   10:16       31:56
379   Samantha Kimsey        F 25-29     21/116       35:14   10:17       31:57
380   Michelle Davis         F 50-54       5/56       32:07   10:17       31:58
381   Rosa Uriostegui        F 50-54       6/56       35:09   10:18       32:00
382   Rebecca Davis          F 25-29     22/116       35:09   10:18       32:00
383   Evan Rosati            M 25-29      36/91       33:26   10:18       32:02
384   Dhruv Kohli            M 35-39      20/69       35:11   10:18       32:02
385   Swapnil Sharma         M 30-34      40/97       32:13   10:20       32:08
386   Kacey Patterson        F 25-29     23/116       35:24   10:21       32:09
387   Andrea Donahue         F 35-39     14/108       33:46   10:21       32:10
388   Yukie Furukawa         F 30-34     18/116       35:30   10:21       32:10
389   Allie Posey            F 30-34     19/116       33:46   10:21       32:10
390   Rajrishi Sangolli      M 01-10      14/50       35:15   10:21       32:10
391   Sanjeet Mane           M 01-10      15/50       35:16   10:21       32:11
392   Siddharth Kamble       M 13-15      41/63       32:15   10:21       32:12
393   Erika Mondrag N        F 35-39     15/108       33:37   10:22       32:14
394   Sophia Eaton           F 01-10       8/54       35:41   10:23       32:15
395   Patrick Snyder         M 30-34      41/97       35:37   10:23       32:16
396   Janet Day              F 50-54       7/56       33:47   10:23       32:16
397   Kabir Singh            M 11-12      23/38       35:22   10:23       32:17
398   Dolores Harper         F 50-54       8/56       35:40   10:23       32:17
399   Jake Holland           M 13-15      42/63       33:46   10:23       32:17
400   John Claycamp          M 40-44      15/64       33:49   10:24       32:19
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401   Andrew Nagus           M 25-29      37/91       33:49   10:24       32:19
402   Larry Johnson          M 45-49      13/37       37:25   10:25       32:23
403   Abby Eaton             F 01-10       9/54       35:50   10:26       32:26
404   Ricky Hooton           M 30-34      42/97       34:09   10:27       32:28
405   Kayla Shine            F 25-29     24/116       34:09   10:27       32:29
406   Salil Marathe          M 30-34      43/97       33:49   10:27       32:30
407   Michael Burkett        M 70-74        2/7       33:53   10:28       32:31
408   Brittany Griggs        F 30-34     20/116       32:43   10:28       32:33
409   Emily Olds             F 40-44      15/78       32:42   10:29       32:34
410   Pankaj Kalan           M 25-29      38/91       33:54   10:29       32:36
411   Emily Spagnuolo        F 25-29     25/116       35:51   10:30       32:37
412   Cindy Smock            F 40-44      16/78       34:07   10:30       32:37
413   Elizabeth Espinoza     F 25-29     26/116       35:59   10:30       32:39
414   Marcos Rivera          M 40-44      16/64       37:38   10:30       32:39
415   Aakash Todakar         M 25-29      39/91       35:55   10:31       32:43
416   Angela Ruiz            F 16-19       5/20       37:46   10:32       32:43
417   Luis De Alba           M 01-10      16/50       34:03   10:32       32:45
418   Leah Doig              F 11-12      11/36       34:14   10:32       32:46
419   Nichole Phillips       F 45-49       4/68       34:24   10:33       32:47
420   David Rodriguez-Calder M 30-34      44/97       34:13   10:33       32:47
421   Monica Ontiveros       F 35-39     16/108       36:02   10:34       32:50
422   Jill Sandlin           F 40-44      17/78       36:24   10:34       32:52
423   Glenn Sandlin          M 45-49      14/37       36:24   10:34       32:52
424   Sanjay Yesi            M 40-44      17/64       36:15   10:34       32:52
425   Affan Siddiqui         M 25-29      40/91       36:08   10:34       32:52
426   Marie Miller           F 20-24      12/57       37:55   10:34       32:52
427   Subramaniam Kedarnath  M 25-29      41/91       38:55   10:35       32:52
428   Cameron Fathauer       M 20-24      12/32       37:55   10:35       32:52
429   Mary Connor            F 30-34     21/116       34:25   10:35       32:54
430   Julia Karles           F 25-29     27/116       32:57   10:35       32:54
431   Jesse Pulla            M 01-10      17/50       34:11   10:35       32:55
432   Aidan Butler           M 01-10      18/50       36:06   10:36       32:56
433   Kanon Matsuno          F 16-19       6/20       36:19   10:36       32:56
434   Brenna Vermillion      F 11-12      12/36       34:31   10:36       32:56
435   Mani Deepak Pulla      M 40-44      18/64       34:12   10:36       32:56
436   Avinash Kumar          M 35-39      21/69       36:05   10:36       32:56
437   Yuka Matsuno           F 50-54       9/56       36:19   10:36       32:56
438   Carol Luker            F 60-64       1/49       34:23   10:36       32:57
439   Dwight Doig            M 35-39      22/69       34:26   10:36       32:57
440   Debi Baugh             F 40-44      18/78       34:37   10:36       32:58
441   Darren Baugh           M 40-44      19/64       34:37   10:36       32:58
442   Rubinder Kaur Lakhman  F 30-34     22/116       36:13   10:37       32:59
443   Manik Narula           M 40-44      20/64       36:09   10:37       33:00
444   Gabin Dupuis           M 01-10      19/50       36:18   10:37       33:00
445   Georgina Butler        F 30-34     23/116       36:12   10:38       33:02
446   Kalkidan Said          F 25-29     28/116       36:17   10:39       33:06
447   Vignesh Sivaprakasam   M 20-24      13/32       36:25   10:40       33:10
448   Natasha Singh          F 40-44      19/78       36:18   10:40       33:10
449   Adriana Jimenez        F 30-34     24/116       34:41   10:41       33:11
450   Megan Heathcote        F 20-24      13/57       33:21   10:41       33:12
451   Advika Badve           F 01-10      10/54       38:08   10:41       33:12
452   Socorro Hernandez      F 45-49       5/68       34:40   10:41       33:12
453   Jennifer Rager         F 40-44      20/78       34:53   10:41       33:13
454   Adyasha Panda          F 01-10      11/54       38:10   10:41       33:13
455   Vaughan Williams       M 13-15      43/63       34:48   10:42       33:17
456   Robert Ryan            M 60-64       7/26       36:25   10:42       33:17
457   Sarah Schoettmer       F 30-34     25/116       39:19   10:43       33:18
458   Kristen Koerner        F 30-34     26/116       34:48   10:43       33:19
459   Misha MacHavariani     M 11-12      24/38       34:38   10:43       33:19
460   Weiwen Wang            F 45-49       6/68       34:38   10:43       33:19
461   Sathish Kumar Ganesan  M 40-44      21/64       34:59   10:44       33:21
462   Savannah Abram         F 20-24      14/57       34:53   10:45       33:24
463   Lexi Dykes             F 20-24      15/57       33:30   10:45       33:24
464   Kelly Weber            F 35-39     17/108       36:41   10:46       33:28
465   Rosy Espinosa          F 50-54      10/56       36:54   10:46       33:28
466   Ankush Mallikarjun     M 25-29      42/91       34:47   10:46       33:29
467   Neha Gohad             F 30-34     27/116       38:42   10:46       33:29
468   Shiodas Kute           M 45-49      15/37       38:33   10:47       33:32
469   Jonathan Durlauf       M 35-39      23/69       35:05   10:47       33:32
470   Katelin Hansen         F 25-29     29/116       34:55   10:47       33:33
471   Zoie Chandelkar        F 01-10      12/54       38:29   10:48       33:33
472   Sanaa Kulkarni         F 01-10      13/54       38:33   10:49       33:36
473   Kaitlyn Yancey         F 25-29     30/116       36:57   10:49       33:37
474   Veronica Pirie         F 25-29     31/116       36:57   10:49       33:37
475   Kim Knight             M 65-69       6/27       35:01   10:49       33:39
476   Mya Chaille            F 11-12      13/36       37:03   10:50       33:41
477   Matt Chaille           M 35-39      24/69       37:04   10:50       33:42
478   Marinn Fox             F 11-12      14/36       36:53   10:50       33:42
479   Kimberly Fox           F 35-39     18/108       36:53   10:51       33:42
480   Trudi Smith            F 55-59       4/55       35:05   10:51       33:43
481   Jesse Rogers           M 25-29      43/91       35:13   10:51       33:44
482   Olivia Jolliff         F 01-10      14/54       35:13   10:51       33:44
483   Landon Jolliff         M 01-10      20/50       35:13   10:51       33:44
484   Carson Fu              M 11-12      25/38       35:12   10:52       33:45
485   Johnny Hudson          M 55-59       9/32       39:25   10:52       33:46
486   Marina Braga           F 11-12      15/36       35:22   10:52       33:47
487   Jamie Howe             M 40-44      22/64       35:09   10:52       33:48
488   Amy Howe               F 35-39     19/108       35:09   10:53       33:48
489   Misti Price            F 13-15      24/62       33:53   10:53       33:49
490   Ganesh Badve           M 40-44      23/64       38:52   10:54       33:52
491   Marcio Braga           M 40-44      24/64       35:28   10:54       33:54
492   Lingyan Zhuo           F 30-34     28/116       39:30   10:54       33:54
493   Dawn Bolte             F 35-39     20/108       37:11   10:54       33:54
494   Sheri Redelman         F 45-49       7/68       35:15   10:55       33:55
495   Catina Furnish         F 40-44      21/78       35:15   10:55       33:55
496   Josh Morgan            M 45-49      16/37       35:22   10:56       33:59
497   Sylvia Chavez          F 35-39     21/108       35:40   10:58       34:05
498   Alek Devidze           M 01-10      21/50       35:51   11:00       34:11
499   Harshil Gandhi         M 11-12      26/38       37:19   11:00       34:13
500   Jake Simpson           M 13-15      44/63       34:18   11:01       34:15
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501   Jocelyn Aguilar        F 13-15      25/62       35:39   11:01       34:15
502   Ram Gowda              M 13-15      45/63       37:22   11:02       34:17
503   Shiyuan Zhao           M 30-34      45/97       35:49   11:02       34:18
504   Somasekhar Maddireddy  M 35-39      25/69       35:51   11:02       34:19
505   George Devidze         M 40-44      25/64       35:59   11:02       34:19
506   Sushrut Joshi          M 25-29      44/91       37:32   11:02       34:19
507   Pankaj Varma           M 35-39      26/69       35:44   11:03       34:20
508   Nicole Harter-Bale     F 45-49       8/68       37:31   11:03       34:20
509   Marty Deaton           M 40-44      26/64       40:06   11:03       34:22
510   Annie Pineros          F 30-34     29/116       35:52   11:03       34:22
511   Ravi Yadav             M 30-34      46/97       37:40   11:04       34:25
512   Ally Low               F 20-24      16/57       34:32   11:04       34:25
513   Andrew Gold            M 20-24      14/32       34:32   11:04       34:25
514   John Miller            M 50-54      11/33       37:44   11:05       34:27
515   Kayla Applegate        F 25-29     32/116       37:52   11:05       34:27
516   Abigail Clore          F 13-15      26/62       35:46   11:05       34:27
517   Eduardo Aranda-Michel  M 11-12      27/38       34:29   11:05       34:28
518   Doug Abney             M 30-34      47/97       37:50   11:06       34:30
519   Julie Clore            F 40-44      22/78       35:49   11:06       34:30
520   Sarah Hunton           F 65-69       3/13       35:49   11:06       34:31
521   Radhika Chandrasekhara F 13-15      27/62       37:43   11:06       34:32
522   Kristi Rice            F 35-39     22/108       34:38   11:07       34:33
523   Gary Reynolds          M 70-74        3/7       36:00   11:08       34:35
524   Peter Horton           M 25-29      45/91       36:04   11:09       34:39
525   Samantha Kraus         F 25-29     33/116       36:04   11:09       34:39
526   Sayuri Temple          F 30-34     30/116       36:16   11:09       34:39
527   Andre Cappellano       M 30-34      48/97       36:19   11:10       34:43
528   Marcela Bernardi       F 30-34     31/116       40:26   11:11       34:45
529   Casey O'Bryan          M 13-15      46/63       40:01   11:12       34:49
530   Jessica Hendricks      F 35-39     23/108       40:02   11:13       34:51
531   Thais Bertolini        F 30-34     32/116       36:23   11:13       34:53
532   Shenyi Gong            F 13-15      28/62       38:05   11:14       34:54
533   Justin Albers          M 25-29      46/91       36:25   11:14       34:54
534   Jessica Vawter         F 20-24      17/57       36:28   11:14       34:55
535   Emily Andrews          F 30-34     33/116       38:23   11:14       34:56
536   Carrie Vawter          F 45-49       9/68       36:29   11:14       34:56
537   James Clarke           M 50-54      12/33       38:09   11:15       34:58
538   Ben Whitaker           M 40-44      27/64       38:15   11:15       34:59
539   Hannah Schroer         F 25-29     34/116       35:14   11:17       35:04
540   Christopher Taylor     M 55-59      10/32       36:33   11:17       35:05
541   Nikhil Vaidya          M 25-29      47/91       40:40   11:19       35:09
542   Mohit Khanna           M 30-34      49/97       38:21   11:19       35:10
543   Sarah Elsbury          F 20-24      18/57       40:11   11:19       35:12
544   Taral Shah             M 25-29      48/91       36:36   11:19       35:12
545   Kevin Pace             M 40-44      28/64       38:32   11:20       35:13
546   Ashley Niebrugge       F 16-19       7/20       35:23   11:20       35:14
547   Oghogho Omoragbon      F 25-29     35/116       40:15   11:20       35:14
548   Hayley Smith           F 30-34     34/116       41:29   11:21       35:17
549   Seth Beville           M 30-34      50/97       38:43   11:22       35:19
550   Dinesh Sriramar        M 30-34      51/97       38:29   11:22       35:19
551   Raul Valero            M 45-49      17/37       38:36   11:23       35:23
552   Ana Sofi Valero-Rios   F 11-12      16/36       38:36   11:23       35:24
553   Tammy Miller           F 55-59       5/55       40:27   11:23       35:24
554   Brad Brown             M 20-24      15/32       36:48   11:23       35:24
555   Efrain Cabral          M 40-44      29/64       36:48   11:23       35:25
556   Mohammad Yusuf Khan    M 30-34      52/97       36:56   11:24       35:26
557   Savitha Baskaran       F 25-29     36/116       38:46   11:25       35:29
558   Shen MacHeel           F 35-39     24/108       41:09   11:26       35:32
559   Brenda Patrick-Zenor   F 55-59       6/55       38:59   11:26       35:33
560   Rocio Fields           F 25-29     37/116       37:00   11:27       35:35
561   Renuka Suresh Avula    F 35-39     25/108       37:08   11:27       35:36
562   Kabir Goel             M 01-10      22/50       41:03   11:27       35:37
563   Abhishek Chadha        M 25-29      49/91       37:16   11:30       35:44
564   Pranav Ramnath         M 13-15      47/63       38:53   11:30       35:46
565   Lara Martin            F 55-59       7/55       35:52   11:31       35:47
566   Nilakshi Patil         F 25-29     38/116       35:49   11:31       35:47
567   Katie Hanson           F 25-29     39/116       37:12   11:31       35:47
568   Rosa Duron             F 50-54      11/56       39:03   11:31       35:48
569   Chris Herrera          M 35-39      27/69       37:12   11:33       35:54
570   Molly Gilbert          F 35-39     26/108       58:37   11:33       35:55
571   Jon Douglas            M 50-54      13/33       39:22   11:34       35:56
572   Gourav Pany            M 11-12      28/38       36:04   11:36       36:03
573   Prerna Awale           F 40-44      23/78       39:15   11:36       36:03
574   Roger Murray           M 55-59      11/32       41:43   11:36       36:04
575   Brian Russell (Me)     M 45-49      18/37       39:25   11:36       36:05
576   McCartha McKenzie      M 30-34      53/97       39:33   11:37       36:05
577   Hannah Zeigler         F 25-29     40/116       39:15   11:37       36:07
578   Nickolas Kramer        M 20-24      16/32       39:31   11:37       36:07
579   Sasikumar Shanmugam    M 35-39      28/69       39:15   11:37       36:07
580   Joshua Bronson         M 30-34      54/97       39:38   11:38       36:09
581   William Stauter        M 50-54      14/33       37:47   11:38       36:09
582   Pooja Patil            F 20-24      19/57       39:22   11:38       36:10
583   Kok Kao Yee            M 40-44      30/64       39:38   11:38       36:11
584   Rachel Grove           F 25-29     41/116       39:44   11:39       36:12
585   Yessica Miramontes     F 35-39     27/108       39:38   11:39       36:12
586   Isabella Llamas        F 13-15      29/62       39:30   11:40       36:17
587   Sri Priyanka Pechetty  F 25-29     42/116       39:30   11:41       36:18
588   Srinath Narayanan      M 25-29      50/91       39:34   11:41       36:20
589   Vinay Athaide          M 50-54      15/33       37:48   11:42       36:22
590   Zeynep Law             F 13-15      30/62       36:26   11:42       36:23
591   Norma Brown            F 60-64       2/49       37:50   11:42       36:24
592   Hailey Risacher        F 13-15      31/62       36:26   11:42       36:24
593   Manoj Chakale          M 30-34      55/97       37:56   11:43       36:25
594   Jerimy Durcholz        M 40-44      31/64       38:02   11:43       36:26
595   Marie Hamitlon         F 25-29     43/116       37:59   11:44       36:28
596   John Howland           M 25-29      51/91       36:37   11:44       36:28
597   Geena Fields           F 35-39     28/108       40:02   11:44       36:29
598   Jerseigh Padgett       F 13-15      32/62       41:40   11:44       36:29
599   Iannelli Olivares      F 25-29     44/116       39:47   11:45       36:31
600   Amber Payne            F 35-39     29/108       39:49   11:46       36:35
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601   Prathamesh Badve       M 13-15      48/63       41:39   11:47       36:37
602   Chandrasekharan Jayaku M 30-34      56/97       39:58   11:50       36:47
603   Francisco Jimenez      M 30-34      57/97       57:39   11:50       36:47
604   Mohitha Sathish Kumar  F 11-12      17/36       38:27   11:51       36:50
605   Rick Bulthuis          M 55-59      12/32       40:23   11:52       36:52
606   Joan Otte              F 45-49      10/68       38:31   11:52       36:53
607   Brian Sanders          M 50-54      16/33       40:21   11:52       36:55
608   Emily Tucker           F 25-29     45/116       40:19   11:53       36:55
609   Mjq Shireman           F 60-64       3/49       40:19   11:53       36:56
610   Jayla Fiesbeck         F 30-34     35/116       40:21   11:53       36:56
611   Nidhi Sakhala          F 20-24      20/57       40:08   11:53       36:57
612   Andrea De Alba         F 13-15      33/62       38:15   11:53       36:58
613   Ajit Pawar             M 25-29      52/91       40:08   11:53       36:58
614   Omkar Kulkarni         M 30-34      58/97       38:31   11:54       36:59
615   April Niebrugge        F 45-49      11/68       38:35   11:54       37:01
616   Richard Gold           M 65-69       7/27       37:15   11:57       37:09
617   Sandeep Deshmukh       M 50-54      17/33       40:26   11:58       37:13
618   Batuhan Ulasan         M 20-24      17/32       42:39   12:00       37:18
619   Kristi Price           F 13-15      34/62       37:22   12:00       37:19
620   Sarala Nandipati       F 35-39     30/108       42:26   12:00       37:19
621   Brittany Farnsworth    F 25-29     46/116       38:59   12:01       37:21
622   Priyanka Nair          F 11-12      18/36       40:36   12:01       37:22
623   Rebecca Simon          F 11-12      19/36       40:36   12:01       37:22
624   Allen Blount           M 25-29      53/91       40:49   12:03       37:27
625   Laura Lendeche         F 35-39     31/108       40:36   12:03       37:27
626   Rakesh Dhongde         M 30-34      59/97       38:59   12:03       37:28
627   Michael Cirone         M 55-59      13/32       42:34   12:03       37:29
628   Daniella McNeill       F 11-12      20/36       37:39   12:04       37:30
629   Elise Stephens         F 25-29     47/116       40:52   12:05       37:32
630   James Pardee           M 70-74        4/7       40:40   12:05       37:33
631   Bethanie Nishimura     F 25-29     48/116       40:52   12:05       37:33
632   Sanketkumar Shah       M 25-29      54/91       43:37   12:05       37:34
633   Shelly Rynerson        F 30-34     36/116       40:49   12:05       37:35
634   Madeline Allen         F 01-10      15/54       39:16   12:07       37:38
635   Andy Courtney          M 30-34      60/97       43:22   12:07       37:39
636   Paul Stamper           M 30-34      61/97       43:22   12:07       37:40
637   MacDeath Siefker-Baile F 55-59       8/55       39:24   12:08       37:43
638   Michell Jeffries       F 45-49      12/68       43:42   12:08       37:44
639   Jamie Jeffries         M 50-54      18/33       43:42   12:08       37:44
640   Katie Rust             F 35-39     32/108       41:04   12:10       37:49
641   Kalee Eversole         F 30-34     37/116       41:03   12:10       37:49
642   Beth Steinkoenig       F 40-44      24/78       39:23   12:10       37:49
643   Samantha Jones         F 25-29     49/116       37:52   12:11       37:52
644   Ishwar Singh Atwal     M 01-10      23/50       41:01   12:11       37:53
645   Brennan Boatwright     M 16-19      11/13       39:33   12:12       37:57
646   Vishwajeet Hanchate    M 25-29      55/91       42:57   12:12       37:57
647   Stacey Maignan         F 40-44      25/78       41:38   12:15       38:06
648   Carol Bryan            F 65-69       4/13       43:28   12:16       38:09
649   Shamal Bhingarde       F 30-34     38/116       43:35   12:17       38:10
650   Srinivas Pulipaka      M 65-69       8/27       43:11   12:17       38:12
651   Jason Benefiel         M 40-44      32/64       39:53   12:18       38:13
652   David Cripe            M 55-59      14/32       39:52   12:18       38:13
653   Sarah Sharp            F 11-12      21/36       41:34   12:18       38:15
654   Jeff Sharp             M 40-44      33/64       41:34   12:19       38:16
655   James Heavrin          M 50-54      19/33       41:38   12:19       38:17
656   Makenna Dake           F 20-24      21/57       41:45   12:19       38:18
657   Pooja Tupe             F 30-34     39/116       41:35   12:21       38:23
658   Cierra Condra          F 25-29     50/116       41:37   12:22       38:25
659   Roselynn Venegas       F 13-15      35/62       39:50   12:22       38:27
660   Sara Boyer             F 25-29     51/116       38:35   12:23       38:29
661   Brian Boyer            M 30-34      62/97       38:35   12:23       38:29
662   Mary Bingham           F 60-64       4/49       39:56   12:23       38:29
663   Emelia Frederick       F 20-24      22/57       40:08   12:23       38:30
664   Manjunath Nagasomasund M 35-39      29/69       39:50   12:23       38:31
665   Sherlyn Garcia         F 01-10      16/54       43:32   12:24       38:32
666   Evelyn Luis            F 11-12      22/36       43:32   12:24       38:32
667   Susana Gonzalez        F 35-39     33/108       41:59   12:24       38:34
668   Shelley Llamas         F 45-49      13/68       41:47   12:24       38:34
669   Justin Shumard         M 25-29      56/91       41:50   12:24       38:34
670   Subrata Karmakar       M 40-44      34/64       41:51   12:26       38:38
671   Kunal Sangolli         M 40-44      35/64       41:48   12:26       38:40
672   Jayden Thompson        M 11-12      29/38       44:13   12:27       38:41
673   Jessica Morrow         F 30-34     40/116       42:03   12:27       38:41
674   Tyler Thompson         M 30-34      63/97       44:14   12:27       38:42
675   Jill Whitaker          F 40-44      26/78       41:58   12:27       38:43
676   Linda Hefner           F 40-44      27/78       42:16   12:28       38:45
677   Harvey Bailey          M 50-54      20/33       43:45   12:28       38:45
678   Luiza Loureiro         F 01-10      17/54       40:23   12:29       38:48
679   Courtney Irvin         F 30-34     41/116       42:08   12:29       38:48
680   Luiz Eduardo Loureiro  M 45-49      19/37       40:24   12:29       38:49
681   Fang Li                F 30-34     42/116       41:56   12:29       38:49
682   Manish Goel            M 45-49      20/37       44:19   12:31       38:53
683   Amol Shende            M 30-34      64/97       38:55   12:31       38:55
684   Tim Sinks              M 40-44      36/64       40:32   12:31       38:55
685   Ruth Shirley           F 30-34     43/116       44:01   12:32       38:59
686   Aliea Mason            F 30-34     44/116       40:29   12:33       39:01
687   Chayce Tolliver        M 20-24      18/32       40:25   12:34       39:04
688   Renee Blankley         F 40-44      28/78       42:22   12:34       39:04
689   Marinet Barbosa        F 40-44      29/78       44:03   12:34       39:04
690   Zoie Rudicel           F 16-19       8/20       40:25   12:34       39:05
691   Rebecca Cavin          F 20-24      23/57       42:32   12:35       39:06
692   Anjana Pillai          F 40-44      30/78       42:17   12:35       39:06
693   Ritisha Rashmil        F 13-15      36/62       42:17   12:35       39:07
694   Samantha Pitzen        F 25-29     52/116       40:49   12:36       39:11
695   Sarah Tam              F 20-24      24/57       42:48   12:38       39:15
696   Maximo Lopez-Wong      M 11-12      30/38       45:15   12:38       39:17
697   Veronica Wong          F 35-39     34/108       45:15   12:38       39:17
698   Lauren Stetter         F 01-10      18/54       44:39   12:40       39:21
699   Maheshwari Jagtap      F 25-29     53/116       42:33   12:41       39:25
700   Nikhil Bhandary        M 25-29      57/91       45:30   12:41       39:26

Generated February 15, 2026 at 3:30 AM 7/17



Mill Race Marathon - 5k Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Krishnali Penta        F 25-29     54/116       45:30   12:41       39:27
702   Lori Mills             F 35-39     35/108       41:08   12:43       39:32
703   Jaylen Quarles         M 20-24      19/32       42:50   12:43       39:33
704   Erica Mullins          F 20-24      25/57       42:50   12:43       39:33
705   Dirk James             M 75-79        1/7       42:56   12:44       39:34
706   Neha Divekar           F 25-29     55/116       45:07   12:45       39:38
707   Meghana Penmathsa      F 13-15      37/62       41:05   12:46       39:41
708   Siya Sonalkar          F 13-15      38/62       41:04   12:46       39:41
709   Linda Wellman          F 60-64       5/49       42:53   12:47       39:44
710   Rashmi Ray             F 40-44      31/78       42:58   12:48       39:48
711   Hitendra Rathod        M 25-29      58/91       41:19   12:48       39:48
712   Chenna Bekkari         M 25-29      59/91       41:19   12:48       39:48
713   Deeksha Yerragolla     F 01-10      19/54       41:11   12:49       39:51
714   Lucy Wilson            F 13-15      39/62       45:30   12:50       39:54
715   Tyler Eaton            F 01-10      20/54       43:19   12:50       39:54
716   Megan Eaton            F 35-39     36/108       43:19   12:50       39:54
717   Mary Sparks            F 20-24      26/57       45:30   12:50       39:55
718   Kristen Shipley        F 20-24      27/57       45:30   12:51       39:56
719   Kevin Menkedick        M 55-59      15/32       41:31   12:51       39:56
720   Bhasker Pasupuleti     M 35-39      30/69       41:37   12:52       39:59
721   Anup Venadan           M 35-39      31/69       43:30   12:52       39:59
722   Jim Gross              M 80+          1/4       43:11   12:53       40:02
723   Steve Carpenter        M 30-34      65/97       45:39   12:53       40:02
724   Kiko Thompson          F 13-15      40/62       40:09   12:54       40:06
725   Arturo Varilla         M 25-29      60/91       41:31   12:54       40:07
726   Liam Maynard           M 01-10      24/50       41:39   12:55       40:08
727   Amy Maynard            F 25-29     56/116       41:39   12:55       40:08
728   Billy Bryant           M 45-49      21/37       45:15   12:55       40:10
729   Janet Dixon            F 60-64       6/49       43:20   12:56       40:11
730   Jerry Parker           M 40-44      37/64       43:45   12:56       40:13
731   Purbi Das              F 13-15      41/62       43:25   12:56       40:14
732   Daniel Vaca            M 16-19      12/13       41:33   12:57       40:15
733   Prachi Kamble          F 35-39     37/108       45:45   12:57       40:16
734   Nikita Shetty          F 25-29     57/116       40:23   12:58       40:18
735   Ann Crum               F 55-59       9/55       43:39   12:59       40:22
736   Cecilia Sequeira       F 45-49      14/68       43:34   12:59       40:23
737   Disha Shah             F 25-29     58/116       41:57   13:00       40:24
738   Emily Dial             F 20-24      28/57       45:28   13:00       40:25
739   Alondra Montelongo     F 13-15      42/62       43:34   13:00       40:26
740   Brad Powell            M 40-44      38/64       43:56   13:00       40:26
741   Sweta Gutta            F 35-39     38/108       42:09   13:01       40:27
742   Rick Chamberlain       M 65-69       9/27       40:32   13:02       40:32
743   Shuhei Ogura           M 30-34      66/97       46:24   13:03       40:33
744   Fumiko Ogura           F 30-34     45/116       46:24   13:03       40:34
745   Sanjana Penmathsa      F 13-15      43/62       43:48   13:04       40:36
746   Yoshimi Suzuki         F 35-39     39/108       46:31   13:05       40:40
747   Tatsuya Suzuki         M 35-39      32/69       46:31   13:05       40:41
748   Ellie Eaton            F 01-10      21/54       44:07   13:06       40:42
749   Michael Proffitt       M 45-49      22/37       44:13   13:07       40:47
750   Morgan Banister        F 20-24      29/57       44:05   13:08       40:49
751   Jakeb Webber           M 20-24      20/32       44:05   13:08       40:49
752   Bridget Ray            F 60-64       7/49       46:05   13:08       40:50
753   Brenda Renner          F 35-39     40/108       42:24   13:08       40:50
754   Dianne Moneypenny      F 35-39     41/108       44:11   13:08       40:50
755   Denise Swift           F 55-59      10/55       46:32   13:09       40:52
756   Hazel Zengeni          F 25-29     59/116       46:03   13:10       40:56
757   Glorify Mandima        F 25-29     60/116       46:03   13:10       40:56
758   Daniele Nicholas       F 35-39     42/108       44:19   13:11       40:58
759   Ekta Sirohi            F 35-39     43/108       44:27   13:11       40:59
760   Kranthi Juvva          M 30-34      67/97       44:10   13:11       41:00
761   Varsha Pitkar          F 35-39     44/108       42:29   13:12       41:02
762   Sourav Pramanik        M 35-39      33/69       42:41   13:12       41:02
763   Elisa Araujo           F 20-24      30/57       42:32   13:13       41:05
764   Mary Hudson            F 60-64       8/49       46:45   13:13       41:06
765   Brian Walsh            M 55-59      16/32       44:41   13:14       41:08
766   Matison Walsh          F 16-19       9/20       41:18   13:15       41:10
767   Greg Nolen             M 50-54      21/33       46:14   13:15       41:12
768   Mauricio Juarez        M 13-15      49/63       41:14   13:15       41:13
769   Amelia Nolen           F 01-10      22/54       46:17   13:16       41:15
770   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/5     1:03:50   13:17       41:17
771   Senthil Subramani      M 40-44      39/64       44:39   13:17       41:17
772   Paul Williams          M 40-44      40/64       42:52   13:18       41:20
773   Merryn Williams        F 11-12      23/36       42:53   13:18       41:21
774   Stephen Everard        M 11-12      31/38       46:49   13:18       41:21
775   David Everard          M 40-44      41/64       46:56   13:20       41:28
776   Sara Elifritz          F 30-34     46/116       44:52   13:20       41:28
777   Cayden Brand           M 13-15      50/63       44:58   13:20       41:28
778   Patrick Orth-Farrell   M 30-34      68/97       44:52   13:21       41:29
779   Fabiano De Luca        M 50-54      22/33       41:43   13:22       41:33
780   Sushmitha Dhanala      F 30-34     47/116       44:40   13:22       41:35
781   Gyana Pany             M 40-44      42/64       43:06   13:23       41:35
782   Nishi Badve            F 40-44      32/78       46:41   13:24       41:39
783   Amit Kakade            M 35-39      34/69       43:07   13:24       41:40
784   Sandeep Fernandes      M 35-39      35/69       45:12   13:24       41:41
785   Jacob Fields           M 13-15      51/63       45:15   13:25       41:41
786   Justin Fields          M 40-44      43/64       45:17   13:25       41:43
787   April Abney            F 25-29     61/116       45:06   13:25       41:43
788   Ava Hearn              F 13-15      44/62       43:14   13:27       41:48
789   Anya Carroll           F 13-15      45/62       43:14   13:27       41:48
790   Brooke Meek            F 13-15      46/62       43:14   13:27       41:48
791   Carly McCawley         F 13-15      47/62       43:16   13:27       41:50
792   Darlene Harden         F 60-64       9/49       45:18   13:28       41:51
793   Chad Brand             M 40-44      44/64       45:21   13:28       41:52
794   Jennifer Baughman      F 60-64      10/49       45:18   13:28       41:52
795   Charles King           M 13-15      52/63       48:07   13:29       41:56
796   Ethan Manon            M 35-39      36/69       48:11   13:32       42:04
797   Christy Casey          F 30-34     48/116       47:40   13:35       42:13
798   Julianne Morgan        F 35-39     45/108       45:36   13:36       42:17
799   Visweswaran Radhakrish M 25-29      61/91       45:43   13:36       42:18
800   Matthew Shea           M 30-34      69/97       48:28   13:38       42:23
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801   Patrick Barger         M 25-29      62/91       47:45   13:38       42:24
802   Hetal Adhia            F 25-29     62/116       45:32   13:39       42:25
803   Gris Jimenez           F 30-34     49/116       47:26   13:39       42:26
804   Arun Tiwari            M 65-69      10/27       47:26   13:40       42:30
805   Phuong Nguyen-Fay      F 40-44      33/78       44:12   13:41       42:31
806   Kenneth Sanchez        M 50-54      23/33       45:59   13:41       42:34
807   Haritha Balireddy      F 30-34     50/116       43:50   13:41       42:34
808   Natalie Plunkett       F 30-34     51/116       46:10   13:43       42:37
809   Theodosia Rush         F 45-49      15/68       44:18   13:43       42:40
810   Maxwell Hall           M 11-12      32/38       44:07   13:43       42:40
811   Laura Burdick          F 35-39     46/108       48:11   13:45       42:45
812   Jennifer Christie      F 35-39     47/108       48:11   13:45       42:46
813   Dianna Ruiz-Knox       F 20-24      31/57       47:52   13:45       42:46
814   Sindhuri Chindaluru    F 30-34     52/116       44:06   13:46       42:49
815   Jessica Morphew        F 35-39     48/108       46:07   13:46       42:49
816   Wayne Meyer            M 60-64       8/26       46:07   13:46       42:49
817   Tenneva McKnight       F 40-44      34/78       46:03   13:46       42:49
818   Zeynep Ulasan          F 45-49      16/68       48:14   13:47       42:52
819   Haley Collins          F 35-39     49/108       44:32   13:48       42:55
820   Jennifer Matlock       F 40-44      35/78       44:32   13:48       42:55
821   Jaden Jimenez          F 01-10      23/54       44:26   13:50       42:59
822   Brooke Hall            F 40-44      36/78       44:28   13:50       43:01
823   Harper Pothier-Van Vac F 01-10      24/54       46:22   13:51       43:03
824   Alexis Pothier-Van Vac F 01-10      25/54       46:23   13:51       43:03
825   Elizabeth Dwyer        F 16-19      10/20       43:04   13:51       43:04
826   Manuel Vaca            M 45-49      23/37       48:09   13:52       43:06
827   Crizjian Jimenez       M 01-10      25/50       44:34   13:52       43:06
828   Paul Wahlstrom         M 55-59      17/32       44:45   13:53       43:10
829   Tracy Hosterman        F 55-59      11/55       46:39   13:54       43:11
830   Kisha Browning         F 50-54      12/56       46:40   13:54       43:12
831   Corabeth King          F 16-19      11/20       49:24   13:54       43:13
832   Donald Shumard         M 60-64       9/26       46:31   13:54       43:14
833   Kate Klein             F 30-34     53/116       46:42   13:54       43:14
834   James King             M 35-39      37/69       49:24   13:55       43:14
835   Jeremy Tucker          M 35-39      38/69       46:43   13:55       43:15
836   Dipalee Shah           F 35-39     50/108       46:31   13:56       43:18
837   Larson Koehler         M 11-12      33/38       46:54   13:57       43:23
838   Martha Walker          F 65-69       5/13       48:24   13:57       43:23
839   Zac Rister             M 35-39      39/69       49:29   13:59       43:27
840   Renata Faust           F 50-54      13/56       48:48   13:59       43:28
841   Louann Morrow          F 60-64      11/49       48:43   13:59       43:28
842   Peggy Maze             F 55-59      12/55       48:43   13:59       43:28
843   Albania Hunter         F 55-59      13/55       43:33   13:59       43:29
844   Hale Chastain          M 11-12      34/38       46:59   14:00       43:31
845   Kim Ranson             F 60-64      12/49       48:33   14:01       43:35
846   Chelsea Fathauer       F 20-24      32/57       48:40   14:02       43:37
847   Sandy Collings         F 50-54      14/56       48:44   14:03       43:40
848   Lily Hruban            F 16-19      12/20       47:09   14:04       43:43
849   Jessica Holland        F 40-44      37/78       47:09   14:04       43:43
850   Miranda Abney          F 25-29     63/116       47:09   14:05       43:47
851   Ved Rangeraj           M 01-10      26/50     1:06:20   14:05       43:48
852   Martha Dela Cruz       F 45-49      17/68       47:23   14:06       43:49
853   Cyd Coppert            F 70-74       1/14       47:17   14:06       43:49
854   Suma Thallapaka        F 30-34     54/116       45:09   14:06       43:51
855   Heather Vinson         F 35-39     51/108       46:57   14:07       43:52
856   Ashlyn Streeval        F 20-24      33/57       45:16   14:07       43:52
857   Chase Youngman         M 11-12      35/38       48:56   14:07       43:52
858   Daniella Seekatz       F 30-34     55/116       49:34   14:07       43:53
859   Archana Sawant         F 40-44      38/78     1:06:26   14:07       43:54
860   Bryan Youngman         M 40-44      45/64       49:00   14:08       43:56
861   Raylene Guthrie        F 30-34     56/116       47:20   14:08       43:56
862   Austin Ford            M 25-29      63/91       47:20   14:08       43:57
863   Doneda Brown           F 60-64      13/49       47:16   14:11       44:06
864   Cathleen Caldie        F 60-64      14/49       49:11   14:12       44:10
865   Aarathi Fernandes      F 35-39     52/108       47:43   14:13       44:11
866   Sophia Athaide         F 50-54      15/56       47:44   14:13       44:12
867   Lisa Hunter            F 35-39     53/108       45:54   14:14       44:14
868   Alycia Preston         F 35-39     54/108       49:19   14:14       44:15
869   Ayaan Rallapalli       M 01-10      27/50       47:47   14:14       44:16
870   Cindy Frey             F 55-59      14/55       49:13   14:15       44:17
871   Hakan Ulasan           M 45-49      24/37       49:43   14:16       44:21
872   Casey Fulford          M 30-34      70/97       50:33   14:17       44:23
873   Sushila Gupta          F 25-29     64/116       50:30   14:17       44:25
874   Patty Jones            F 60-64      15/49       49:44   14:18       44:27
875   Jessica Hall           F 30-34     57/116       47:51   14:18       44:28
876   Vanessa Fields         F 30-34     58/116       46:00   14:19       44:31
877   Bryan Fields           M 30-34      71/97       46:00   14:19       44:31
878   Ashley Burnett         F 35-39     55/108       47:55   14:20       44:34
879   Pallavi Agarkar        F 30-34     59/116       50:30   14:20       44:35
880   Justin Burnett         M 35-39      40/69       47:55   14:20       44:35
881   Neil Jenner            M 45-49      25/37       48:00   14:21       44:36
882   Swapnil Bhogale        M 35-39      41/69       47:50   14:21       44:37
883   Harsh Bhogale          M 01-10      28/50       47:50   14:21       44:37
884   Dawn Koehler           F 45-49      18/68       48:12   14:22       44:40
885   Clara Olsen            F 13-15      48/62       50:13   14:23       44:42
886   Ron Fox                M 45-49      26/37       50:50   14:23       44:42
887   Janet Janifar          F 30-34     60/116       47:54   14:23       44:42
888   Kelsey Russo           F 30-34     61/116       50:02   14:24       44:45
889   Jodi Roberts           F 45-49      19/68       48:15   14:25       44:48
890   Velta Ayivi            F 30-34     62/116       49:57   14:26       44:52
891   Mariam Nakyobe         F 25-29     65/116       49:58   14:26       44:53
892   Juan Jesus Hernandez   M 01-10      29/50       49:57   14:27       44:55
893   Azianith Johnson       F 40-44      39/78       46:27   14:27       44:57
894   Judith Rea             F 75-79        1/3       48:08   14:29       45:00
895   Lilia Abrego           F 45-49      20/68       50:05   14:29       45:02
896   Diego Fernandez Jimene M 11-12      36/38       48:27   14:29       45:02
897   Pam Zeller             F 55-59      15/55       50:20   14:30       45:04
898   Kim Pence              F 60-64      16/49       50:20   14:30       45:05
899   Jenny Kim              F 55-59      16/55       50:20   14:30       45:05
900   Shakeer Shaik          M 35-39      42/69       48:16   14:30       45:06
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901   Anushri Yerragolla     F 13-15      49/62       46:31   14:31       45:08
902   Lavanyavathi Nesarikar F 40-44      40/78       48:27   14:32       45:10
903   Nikita Satyajit Gowda  F 01-10      26/54       48:27   14:32       45:10
904   Cindy Yeaton           F 50-54      16/56       46:38   14:32       45:10
905   Thirumalaisamy Karuppu M 35-39      43/69       48:23   14:32       45:12
906   Isabel Olsen           F 01-10      27/54       50:48   14:33       45:12
907   Elizabeth Wetherald    F 55-59      17/55       50:15   14:33       45:13
908   Mark Jenkins           M 55-59      18/32       50:20   14:34       45:16
909   Elzbieta Bidwell       F 70-74       2/14       50:52   14:34       45:16
910   Kevin Karles           M 50-54      24/33       48:33   14:34       45:17
911   Thomas Power           M 20-24      21/32       50:23   14:35       45:19
912   Laura Parker           F 30-34     63/116       51:23   14:35       45:20
913   Naveen Narayanappa     M 35-39      44/69       50:19   14:35       45:20
914   John Swanson           M 35-39      45/69       45:28   14:35       45:21
915   Tamara Akin            F 50-54      17/56       50:22   14:36       45:23
916   Nicole Garrett         F 40-44      41/78       48:38   14:36       45:23
917   Mia Gambaiani          F 01-10      28/54       48:48   14:37       45:25
918   Mia Taylor             F 01-10      29/54       48:48   14:37       45:25
919   Shawn Rosselet         F 20-24      34/57       50:30   14:37       45:27
920   Divya Chava            F 25-29     66/116       46:43   14:37       45:27
921   Kylie Weichman         F 35-39     56/108       50:48   14:40       45:37
922   Ginger Smith           F 45-49      21/68       50:48   14:40       45:37
923   Saahil Jivan           M 16-19      13/13       51:28   14:41       45:38
924   Kavina Jivan           F 40-44      42/78       51:27   14:41       45:38
925   Angela Fortwendel      F 60-64      17/49       51:00   14:41       45:38
926   Martha Cutrell         F 55-59      18/55       51:00   14:41       45:38
927   Victoria Johnson       F 25-29     67/116       47:20   14:42       45:41
928   Dondi Strahla          M 40-44      46/64       47:21   14:42       45:41
929   Dennis Chaplin         M 65-69      11/27       49:02   14:43       45:46
930   Yan Tang               F 40-44      43/78       51:26   14:44       45:49
931   Arvind Tike            M 35-39      46/69       47:17   14:46       45:55
932   Shrina Surve           F 01-10      30/54       49:03   14:47       45:56
933   Brent Roll             M 25-29      64/91       49:26   14:47       45:58
934   Logan Stevenson        M 13-15      53/63       51:09   14:48       45:59
935   Kealie Haley           F 13-15      50/62       51:10   14:48       46:00
936   Pushkaraj Shrotriya    M 25-29      65/91       46:08   14:49       46:03
937   Sophia Jimenez         F 01-10      31/54       49:44   14:51       46:10
938   Sonny Petro            M 40-44      47/64       49:45   14:51       46:11
939   Joel Rice              M 40-44      48/64       49:38   14:52       46:14
940   Raksha Harsha Kestur   F 25-29     68/116       52:18   14:53       46:15
941   Kiara Athaide          F 01-10      32/54       47:37   14:53       46:17
942   Divya Medike           F 25-29     69/116       51:17   14:53       46:17
943   Moumita Mukherjee      F 45-49      22/68       49:32   14:54       46:20
944   Kim Shearer            F 45-49      23/68       49:47   14:54       46:21
945   Kristin Pothier        F 35-39     57/108       46:22   14:55       46:22
946   Arjun Agarkar          M 01-10      30/50       52:20   14:56       46:24
947   Trisha Heathcote       F 50-54      18/56       47:58   14:56       46:25
948   Vaibhav Natarajan      M 20-24      22/32       46:27   14:56       46:27
949   Arthi Kannappan        F 35-39     58/108       49:35   14:57       46:28
950   Lisa Weisner           F 55-59      19/55       51:51   14:58       46:31
951   Sharada Kodiganti      F 50-54      19/56       50:04   14:59       46:36
952   Autumn Fischvogt       F 13-15      51/62       47:56   14:59       46:36
953   Colt Fischvogt         M 01-10      31/50       47:57   14:59       46:36
954   Premkumar Jeyaraj      M 45-49      27/37       52:05   15:00       46:38
955   Vignesh Premkumar      M 13-15      54/63       52:06   15:00       46:39
956   Muthukumar Ganesan     M 65-69      12/27       51:35   15:00       46:39
957   Swetha Mohan           F 25-29     70/116       52:16   15:01       46:40
958   Sanjay Garge           M 65-69      13/27       51:52   15:01       46:40
959   Susie Baker            F 60-64      18/49       52:55   15:01       46:42
960   Ann Teeters            F 60-64      19/49       52:55   15:01       46:42
961   Jyotsna Jayaprakash    F 30-34     64/116       50:02   15:02       46:44
962   Joy Doup               F 60-64      20/49       51:58   15:03       46:46
963   Andrea Harpen          F 60-64      21/49       51:59   15:03       46:46
964   Azeezat Mohammed       F NOAGE        1/1       51:56   15:04       46:50
965   Kimberly Hughes        F 55-59      20/55       51:48   15:05       46:52
966   Alan Pacheco           M 13-15      55/63       50:17   15:05       46:52
967   Michele Smith          F 55-59      21/55       52:21   15:05       46:53
968   Victoria Kingdom       F 20-24      35/57       48:15   15:06       46:56
969   Aastha Chandel         F 01-10      33/54       52:52   15:06       46:57
970   Anupama Panchwagh      F 35-39     59/108       48:26   15:06       46:58
971   Steve Shumard          M 65-69      14/27       50:15   15:06       46:58
972   Isabela Ordones        F 20-24      36/57       52:24   15:07       47:00
973   Manya Suresh           F 13-15      52/62       52:17   15:07       47:01
974   Lisa Elkins            F 55-59      22/55       52:21   15:08       47:02
975   Denise Engel           F 55-59      23/55       52:21   15:08       47:02
976   Arvind Suresh          M 40-44      49/64       52:19   15:08       47:02
977   Katherine Olivo        F 40-44      44/78       50:40   15:09       47:06
978   Jose Olivo             M 45-49      28/37       50:41   15:09       47:06
979   Kaitlyn Olivo          F 40-44      45/78       50:41   15:09       47:06
980   Danny Breeden          F 01-10      34/54       53:31   15:09       47:07
981   Jenny Stilwell         F 45-49      24/68       53:31   15:09       47:07
982   Babu Krishna Nagiligar M 40-44      50/64       50:27   15:10       47:08
983   Vibhashri Nagiligari   F 01-10      35/54       50:28   15:10       47:08
984   Christy Boes           F 45-49      25/68       50:16   15:10       47:09
985   Melanie Remillard      F 45-49      26/68       52:31   15:11       47:12
986   Josh Nicholson         M 25-29      66/91       53:25   15:11       47:12
987   Bradford Hamilton      M 55-59      19/32       50:35   15:11       47:14
988   Cindy Hamilton         F 55-59      24/55       50:35   15:12       47:14
989   Don Hayes              M 80+          2/4       50:40   15:13       47:18
990   Evan Loxley            M 30-34      72/97       53:31   15:14       47:21
991   Wesley Loxley          F 30-34     65/116       53:32   15:14       47:22
992   Arati Jugati           F 35-39     60/108       48:58   15:15       47:25
993   Jana Kelly             F 55-59      25/55       52:46   15:16       47:27
994   Arya Kallurwar         F 01-10      36/54       50:40   15:18       47:33
995   Sai Chand Rasthapuram  M 25-29      67/91       50:58   15:18       47:33
996   Grace Tanner           F 50-54      20/56       52:47   15:19       47:37
997   Jerica Haley           F 25-29     71/116     1:12:11   15:19       47:37
998   Kerrie Breeden         F 35-39     61/108       53:04   15:20       47:41
999   Beth Grube             F 35-39     62/108       53:07   15:21       47:44
1000  Laura Parker           F 30-34     66/116       51:13   15:22       47:46
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1001  Karolina Perr          F 50-54      21/56       53:09   15:23       47:49
1002  Taylor Bailey          F 20-24      37/57       52:50   15:23       47:50
1003  Jacob Holstein         M 20-24      23/32       49:13   15:23       47:50
1004  Jessica Thomas         F 35-39     63/108       47:56   15:23       47:50
1005  Tessa Krempel          F 20-24      38/57       54:04   15:24       47:52
1006  Bailey Weeks           F 25-29     72/116       53:59   15:24       47:53
1007  Matthew Weeks          M 25-29      68/91       53:58   15:24       47:53
1008  Michele Kiste          F 55-59      26/55       53:36   15:24       47:54
1009  Charan Singh Kodela    M 35-39      47/69       53:13   15:25       47:55
1010  Naga Praveen Vakkalaga F 35-39     64/108       53:15   15:25       47:56
1011  Mara Woolbright        F 20-24      39/57       54:12   15:26       47:58
1012  Martha Krempel         F 50-54      22/56       54:13   15:27       48:00
1013  Mary Hutson            F 50-54      23/56       53:34   15:28       48:04
1014  Amanda Hunter          F 40-44      46/78       51:18   15:30       48:10
1015  Nancy Leturgez         F 40-44      47/78       51:25   15:30       48:11
1016  Elida McNeill          F 45-49      27/68       48:21   15:30       48:12
1017  Coltin Heddens         M 01-10      32/50       54:03   15:31       48:16
1018  Kim Rumbley            F 50-54      24/56       53:37   15:32       48:17
1019  Roland Barringer       M 80+          3/4       53:24   15:32       48:17
1020  Karrie Nelson          F 25-29     73/116       53:32   15:34       48:24
1021  Aditi Kakade           F 35-39     65/108       53:37   15:34       48:24
1022  Brandi Chinn           F 25-29     74/116       54:27   15:34       48:25
1023  Lisa Heddens           F 30-34     67/116       54:13   15:35       48:26
1024  Narshima Palakurla     M 30-34      73/97       51:40   15:35       48:27
1025  Robin Hilber           F 60-64      22/49       53:34   15:36       48:29
1026  Zoe Torres-Martinez    F 11-12      24/36       54:00   15:36       48:30
1027  Lesa Cleland           F 55-59      27/55       53:34   15:36       48:30
1028  Gage Pacek             M 01-10      33/50       53:33   15:37       48:33
1029  Tyler Dubuisson        M 11-12      37/38       51:52   15:37       48:34
1030  Lacey Craft            F 30-34     68/116       51:52   15:38       48:35
1031  Chloe Pacek            F 01-10      37/54       53:35   15:38       48:35
1032  Lucero Sanchez         F 35-39     66/108       54:10   15:38       48:35
1033  Angelica Martinez-Arce F 45-49      28/68       54:06   15:38       48:36
1034  Sugandha Pyne          F 35-39     67/108       51:43   15:38       48:36
1035  Eric Gibson            M 30-34      74/97       52:00   15:39       48:39
1036  Daniel Johnson         M 45-49      29/37       54:13   15:39       48:39
1037  Kathy Huffman          F 60-64      23/49       54:13   15:39       48:39
1038  Susan Karles           F 50-54      25/56       53:41   15:39       48:41
1039  Isaac Uriostegui       M 01-10      34/50       51:54   15:40       48:43
1040  Zindy Uriostegui       F 20-24      40/57       51:54   15:40       48:44
1041  Kelli Moore            F 45-49      29/68       54:05   15:42       48:49
1042  Brandon Colliver       M 30-34      75/97       54:40   15:43       48:51
1043  Tina Colliver          F 60-64      24/49       54:39   15:43       48:52
1044  Christina Rajanayakam  F 55-59      28/55       54:28   15:43       48:53
1045  Sachin Sonalkar        M 40-44      51/64       54:16   15:43       48:53
1046  Erica Colliver         F 25-29     75/116       54:42   15:44       48:55
1047  Shanda Sasse           F 35-39     68/108       52:26   15:45       48:58
1048  Mary-Jo Cusano         F 65-69       6/13       54:32   15:45       48:58
1049  Bhavesh Sathish Kumar  M 01-10      35/50       50:37   15:45       48:58
1050  Vasanthi Moorthy       F 30-34     69/116       50:37   15:45       48:59
1051  Maggie Bailey          F 13-15      53/62       54:46   15:45       48:59
1052  Isabelle McNutt        F 11-12      25/36       54:47   15:46       49:00
1053  Adhvika Dhanya         F 01-10      38/54       54:28   15:46       49:00
1054  Molly Richards         F 01-10      39/54       54:46   15:46       49:00
1055  Elizabeth McNutt       F 11-12      26/36       54:46   15:46       49:01
1056  Eleanor Bailey         F 11-12      27/36       54:50   15:47       49:04
1057  Ashley Coleman         F 25-29     76/116       54:50   15:47       49:04
1058  Vidya Sangolli         F 40-44      48/78       54:07   15:47       49:05
1059  Courtney Moore         F 45-49      30/68       54:24   15:48       49:06
1060  Michael Knox           M 55-59      20/32       54:12   15:48       49:07
1061  Tricia Knox            F 55-59      29/55       54:13   15:48       49:07
1062  Kavana Rao             F 35-39     69/108       54:35   15:48       49:08
1063  Kathy Dayhoff-Dwyer    F 50-54      26/56       50:52   15:50       49:14
1064  Dipika Jain            F 30-34     70/116       50:46   15:50       49:14
1065  Nishad Tupe            M 35-39      48/69       52:30   15:51       49:18
1066  Tyler Lake             M 13-15      56/63       55:23   15:52       49:19
1067  Kenneth Fisher         M 65-69      15/27       54:42   15:52       49:20
1068  Manasvi Phatak         F 01-10      40/54       55:36   15:52       49:20
1069  Suzanne Ricketts       F 55-59      30/55       54:47   15:52       49:21
1070  Mandy Dahlquist        F 30-34     71/116       54:47   15:52       49:21
1071  Misty Demoss           F 45-49      31/68       54:48   15:53       49:22
1072  Peg Thomas             F 55-59      31/55       54:30   15:54       49:25
1073  Sandra Warner          F 55-59      32/55       54:30   15:54       49:25
1074  Anna Maggard           F 50-54      27/56       54:52   15:54       49:26
1075  Natalie Slabach        F 13-15      54/62       52:54   15:54       49:27
1076  Jamie Cogan            F 50-54      28/56       52:59   15:56       49:32
1077  Sue Thomas             F 60-64      25/49       55:45   15:57       49:35
1078  Christy Conley         F 35-39     70/108       55:21   15:58       49:37
1079  Libby Richards         F 11-12      28/36       55:22   15:58       49:37
1080  Emily Richards         F 40-44      49/78       55:21   15:58       49:38
1081  Tamar Everard          F 40-44      50/78       55:05   15:58       49:38
1082  Emily Harrison         F 13-15      55/62       54:39   15:59       49:40
1083  Melissa Hendrickson    F 25-29     77/116       52:55   15:59       49:42
1084  Hayette Lake           F 35-39     71/108       55:43   15:59       49:42
1085  Reannon Ward           F 35-39     72/108       55:53   16:00       49:45
1086  William Ward           M 40-44      52/64       55:54   16:00       49:46
1087  Jean Stockdell         F 70-74       3/14       55:17   16:02       49:51
1088  Kevin Stockdell        M 65-69      16/27       55:16   16:02       49:52
1089  Gladys Lasu            F 30-34     72/116       55:30   16:04       49:57
1090  Suzannah Chaplin       F 35-39     73/108       55:31   16:04       49:58
1091  Tom Schoellkopf        M 75-79        2/7       55:32   16:05       50:00
1092  Joni Woodhouse         F 60-64      26/49       55:21   16:05       50:00
1093  Michael Woodhouse      M 60-64      10/26       55:21   16:05       50:01
1094  Anand Neela            M 01-10      36/50       55:13   16:06       50:05
1095  Charlie Smith          M 40-44      53/64       55:33   16:07       50:06
1096  Rebecca Smith          F 40-44      51/78       55:34   16:07       50:06
1097  Donna Debusk           F 50-54      29/56       53:45   16:08       50:09
1098  Shelby Norris-Johns    F 25-29     78/116       55:19   16:08       50:09
1099  Ada Gambrel            F 35-39     74/108       55:15   16:08       50:09
1100  Shannon Smolk          F 30-34     73/116       55:18   16:09       50:11
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1101  Ray Hughes             M 75-79        3/7       55:30   16:09       50:12
1102  Jodi Broughton         F 45-49      32/68       56:01   16:11       50:18
1103  Lauren Lutz            F 30-34     74/116       56:03   16:11       50:19
1104  Amanda Christy         F 25-29     79/116       56:31   16:11       50:20
1105  Shelby Scurlock        F 25-29     80/116       56:06   16:13       50:24
1106  Brian Scurlock         M 25-29      69/91       56:07   16:13       50:24
1107  Nithya Neela           F 01-10      41/54       55:35   16:13       50:26
1108  Terri Hawkins          F 55-59      33/55       55:36   16:14       50:27
1109  Linda Clark            F 65-69       7/13       53:41   16:14       50:27
1110  Joseph Rangel          M 25-29      70/91       56:29   16:15       50:32
1111  Sierra Eldridge        F 20-24      41/57       56:29   16:16       50:33
1112  Matthew Stillabower    M 50-54      25/33       55:49   16:16       50:36
1113  Scott Moore            M 45-49      30/37       55:49   16:17       50:36
1114  Cynthia Stillabower    F 45-49      33/68       55:49   16:17       50:36
1115  Lisa Moore             F 45-49      34/68       55:49   16:17       50:37
1116  Bob Richardson         M 65-69      17/27       56:19   16:17       50:37
1117  Vicki Richardson       F 55-59      34/55       56:19   16:17       50:38
1118  Ashley Krempel         F 25-29     81/116       56:52   16:17       50:38
1119  Barbara Schoellkopf    F 75-79        2/3       56:17   16:20       50:46
1120  Rima Salve             F 25-29     82/116       56:19   16:20       50:46
1121  Jennifer Mahoney       F 50-54      30/56       55:53   16:21       50:49
1122  Milind Kamble          M 01-10      37/50       56:20   16:21       50:50
1123  Milind Kamble          M 40-44      54/64       56:20   16:21       50:51
1124  Sai Kalyana Lakshmi Ma F 25-29     83/116       53:56   16:21       50:51
1125  Jenn Estep             F 35-39     75/108       55:57   16:23       50:56
1126  Ray Estep              M 35-39      49/69       55:57   16:23       50:56
1127  Deborah Estes          F 65-69       8/13       54:11   16:23       50:57
1128  Arjun Vajapeyazula     M 01-10      38/50       56:29   16:23       50:57
1129  Erin Baize             F 35-39     76/108       56:21   16:25       51:03
1130  Julia Stetter          F 40-44      52/78       56:21   16:25       51:04
1131  Sarah Hensley          F 45-49      35/68       56:23   16:26       51:05
1132  Bruce Fischvogt        M 60-64      11/26       52:25   16:26       51:05
1133  Ganesh Kb              M 35-39      50/69       54:20   16:27       51:09
1134  Melissa Hill           F 45-49      36/68       56:34   16:27       51:09
1135  Valerie Ruffin         F 45-49      37/68       56:34   16:27       51:10
1136  Sudha Neela            F 35-39     77/108       56:20   16:28       51:12
1137  Natasha Alvarez        F 11-12      29/36       56:19   16:28       51:13
1138  Apurva Gangan          F 25-29     84/116       56:48   16:29       51:16
1139  Jyothsna Surisetty     F 35-39     78/108       51:24   16:30       51:18
1140  Matt Krempel           M 25-29      71/91       57:33   16:31       51:20
1141  Stephanie Long         F 45-49      38/68       56:20   16:31       51:21
1142  Tony Christy           M 55-59      21/32       57:33   16:31       51:22
1143  Megan Babal            F 30-34     75/116       56:31   16:31       51:22
1144  Craig Adams            M 30-34      76/97       54:38   16:32       51:23
1145  April Stolfer          F 60-64      27/49       56:32   16:32       51:23
1146  Rebecca Long           F 20-24      42/57       56:20   16:32       51:23
1147  Saroja Bharath         F 45-49      39/68       54:40   16:32       51:24
1148  Dhanush Vajapeyazula   M 01-10      39/50       56:59   16:33       51:26
1149  Marcia Schwering       F 60-64      28/49       56:33   16:33       51:26
1150  Phani Vajapeyazula     M 35-39      51/69       56:59   16:33       51:26
1151  Michael Bradley        M 40-44      55/64       57:05   16:33       51:28
1152  Michelle Hatchett      F 50-54      31/56       54:48   16:33       51:28
1153  Larry Adams            M 65-69      18/27       54:45   16:34       51:29
1154  Rick Hatchett          M 55-59      22/32       54:48   16:34       51:29
1155  Joanie Adams           F 60-64      29/49       54:45   16:34       51:29
1156  Brandy Kuhn            F 30-34     76/116       54:48   16:34       51:29
1157  Courtney Sonner        F 20-24      43/57       53:17   16:35       51:34
1158  Wilford Gosser         M 20-24      24/32       53:17   16:35       51:35
1159  Michael Ryan           M 50-54      26/33       54:58   16:36       51:36
1160  Andrea Blanco-Durango  F 35-39     79/108       54:53   16:37       51:38
1161  Kate Michel            F 45-49      40/68       57:48   16:37       51:41
1162  Uma Vajapeyazula       F 35-39     80/108       57:15   16:38       51:43
1163  Annabelle Moore        F 60-64      30/49       57:02   16:38       51:43
1164  Rosalba Durango        F 70-74       4/14       54:59   16:39       51:45
1165  Shon Day               M 45-49      31/37       57:42   16:40       51:49
1166  Bhavana Shah           F 25-29     85/116       56:52   16:41       51:52
1167  Barbara Day            F 35-39     81/108       57:46   16:41       51:53
1168  Eswi Chora             F 30-34     77/116       57:07   16:44       52:01
1169  Sandy Fitch            F 45-49      41/68       57:02   16:45       52:04
1170  Olivia Wojie           F 13-15      56/62       57:22   16:45       52:05
1171  Conner Vancza Herr     M 11-12      38/38       57:49   16:45       52:06
1172  Alexa Halsted          F 25-29     86/116       58:24   16:46       52:06
1173  Cameron Halsted        M 25-29      72/91       58:24   16:46       52:08
1174  Cynthia Brooks         F 55-59      35/55       55:32   16:47       52:09
1175  Mohd Afzal Husain      M 35-39      52/69       55:40   16:47       52:11
1176  Adeeba Shakeel Tyagi   F 25-29     87/116       55:40   16:47       52:11
1177  Azure Nicholas         F 40-44      53/78       55:22   16:48       52:13
1178  Michelle Carr          F 40-44      54/78       55:22   16:48       52:14
1179  Taylor Sutton          F 20-24      44/57       57:39   16:49       52:17
1180  Missy Hurt             F 45-49      42/68       57:39   16:49       52:17
1181  Nicole Stepp           F 25-29     88/116       57:47   16:50       52:20
1182  Sherry Jarbo           F 45-49      43/68       57:44   16:52       52:28
1183  Erin Abshear           F 40-44      55/78       57:44   16:53       52:28
1184  Roshni Patel           F 40-44      56/78       54:06   16:54       52:31
1185  Sharon Stark           F 60-64      31/49       57:39   16:54       52:33
1186  Zarek Moffatt          M 20-24      25/32       54:16   16:55       52:35
1187  Jeni Moffatt           F 45-49      44/68       54:17   16:55       52:36
1188  James Byrd             M 75-79        4/7       54:17   16:55       52:36
1189  Jared Sweet            M 25-29      73/91       58:10   16:56       52:37
1190  Rajesh Khajuria        M 30-34      77/97       54:16   16:57       52:43
1191  Kirsten Raisor         F 16-19      13/20       58:20   16:57       52:43
1192  Katianne Lewis         F 40-44      57/78       58:04   16:58       52:44
1193  Maria Demartinis       F 45-49      45/68       57:43   16:58       52:45
1194  Suresh Kalathodiyil    M 40-44      56/64       54:22   16:59       52:49
1195  Laura Duro             F 16-19      14/20       54:15   17:00       52:50
1196  Karin Duro             F 45-49      46/68       54:15   17:00       52:50
1197  Chris Benyon           M 45-49      32/37       58:06   17:00       52:53
1198  Felecia Morgan         F 50-54      32/56       57:56   17:01       52:53
1199  Laura Jones            F 45-49      47/68       58:39   17:01       52:53
1200  Sara Leggins           F 30-34     78/116       57:53   17:01       52:55
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1201  Chandrashekhar Mane    M 65-69      19/27       56:05   17:01       52:55
1202  Magan Short            F 35-39     82/108       57:58   17:02       52:57
1203  Rex Robinson           M 35-39      53/69       56:29   17:02       52:59
1204  Melissa Smith          F 40-44      58/78       58:05   17:03       52:59
1205  Brianna Cordes         F 13-15      57/62       58:43   17:04       53:04
1206  Dylan Cordes           M 13-15      57/63       58:44   17:04       53:04
1207  Cody Getz              M 30-34      78/97       59:01   17:05       53:06
1208  Colleen Beville        F 30-34     79/116       58:24   17:05       53:06
1209  Jaxson Rocker          M 01-10      40/50       56:33   17:05       53:06
1210  Danielle Mayo          F 30-34     80/116       58:45   17:05       53:06
1211  Sophia Nieman          F 25-29     89/116       58:24   17:05       53:06
1212  Beth Cordes            F 35-39     83/108       58:44   17:05       53:07
1213  Tyler Merrick          M 20-24      26/32       58:09   17:05       53:07
1214  Angelia Wojie          F 40-44      59/78       58:25   17:05       53:08
1215  Mary Merrick           F 55-59      36/55       58:10   17:05       53:08
1216  Tim Stockelman         M 50-54      27/33       58:48   17:06       53:11
1217  Becky Stockelman       F 40-44      60/78       58:48   17:06       53:11
1218  William Brown          M 75-79        5/7       58:50   17:07       53:13
1219  Keegan Arnold          M 13-15      58/63       58:46   17:07       53:13
1220  Dan Thomas             M 65-69      20/27       59:24   17:08       53:15
1221  Elizabeth Hlavaty      F 45-49      48/68       58:41   17:08       53:15
1222  D Richard              F 60-64      32/49       58:41   17:08       53:16
1223  Jonathon Fox           M 25-29      74/91       59:31   17:08       53:17
1224  Elijah Tyree           M 13-15      59/63       58:46   17:08       53:17
1225  Dan Merz               M 30-34      79/97       59:22   17:09       53:19
1226  Sara Merz              F 35-39     84/108       59:22   17:09       53:20
1227  Gunrawee Navamark      F 45-49      49/68       58:37   17:11       53:26
1228  Melissa Dominguez      F 30-34     81/116       58:37   17:11       53:26
1229  Abhijeet Patkar        M 25-29      75/91       59:31   17:12       53:27
1230  Olivia Sweet           F 20-24      45/57       59:11   17:16       53:40
1231  Tawnie Hollman         F 13-15      58/62       59:57   17:17       53:44
1232  Asha Parmar            F 35-39     85/108       59:40   17:18       53:46
1233  Alexandria Hollman     F 25-29     90/116       59:58   17:18       53:46
1234  Robert Stark           M 65-69      21/27       58:52   17:18       53:46
1235  Barbara Roberts        F 55-59      37/55       59:37   17:19       53:49
1236  Prassanna Sai Ramesh   M 30-34      80/97       59:42   17:19       53:50
1237  Ananta Vidyarthi       F 30-34     82/116       59:42   17:19       53:50
1238  Elisha Hall            F 01-10      42/54     1:00:05   17:20       53:53
1239  Sarah Campbell         F 45-49      50/68       59:28   17:20       53:53
1240  Kelle Pope             F 50-54      33/56       59:28   17:20       53:54
1241  Sandeep Chati          M 30-34      81/97       55:30   17:21       53:57
1242  Hitarth Desai          M 40-44      57/64       55:31   17:21       53:57
1243  Linda Swonder          F 70-74       5/14       59:03   17:21       53:58
1244  Delilah Newton         F 55-59      38/55       59:04   17:21       53:58
1245  Nicole Hall            F 40-44      61/78     1:00:09   17:22       53:58
1246  Olivia O'Bryan         F 16-19      15/20       59:16   17:23       54:02
1247  Lucy O'Bryan           F 01-10      43/54       59:16   17:23       54:02
1248  Kevin Johnson          M 20-24      27/32     1:00:11   17:24       54:05
1249  Janet Sams             F 50-54      34/56       59:30   17:24       54:06
1250  Mia Hernandez          F 11-12      30/36       59:12   17:24       54:06
1251  Staci O'Bryan          F 45-49      51/68       59:19   17:24       54:07
1252  Senaida Melendres      F 35-39     86/108       59:12   17:25       54:08
1253  Rick Siefert           M 70-74        5/7       57:19   17:26       54:12
1254  Kirstin Maguire        F 45-49      52/68       59:48   17:26       54:12
1255  Brad Philipps          M 35-39      54/69       59:49   17:28       54:18
1256  Sue Becker             F 55-59      39/55       59:37   17:28       54:18
1257  Peggy Storkman         F 50-54      35/56       59:50   17:28       54:19
1258  Emily Wolf             F 25-29     91/116       59:50   17:28       54:19
1259  Amalia Cisneros        F 50-54      36/56       59:28   17:29       54:20
1260  Catana Philipps        F 25-29     92/116       59:52   17:29       54:20
1261  Maria Sanchez          F 20-24      46/57       59:28   17:29       54:20
1262  Maria Garcia           F 40-44      62/78       57:53   17:30       54:24
1263  Pru Cooley             F 70-74       6/14       59:59   17:30       54:24
1264  Penny Brammer          F 40-44      63/78       59:43   17:33       54:35
1265  Payge Taylor           F 20-24      47/57       59:42   17:33       54:35
1266  Rhea Hardwick          F 40-44      64/78       59:43   17:34       54:36
1267  Morghan Turner         F 20-24      48/57     1:00:52   17:37       54:45
1268  Tyler Reynolds         M 25-29      76/91     1:00:53   17:38       54:49
1269  Clara Bauserman        F 50-54      37/56     1:00:06   17:40       54:56
1270  Sara Cain              F 50-54      38/56     1:00:06   17:40       54:56
1271  Bill Bauserman         M 50-54      28/33     1:00:11   17:41       55:00
1272  Kaylee Bauserman       F 20-24      49/57     1:00:11   17:41       55:00
1273  Jessica Herr           F 35-39     87/108     1:00:44   17:42       55:01
1274  Jason Whitaker         M 35-39      55/69     1:00:44   17:42       55:01
1275  Juan Flores            M 60-64      12/26     1:01:26   17:43       55:03
1276  Amanda Green           F 40-44      65/78     1:00:25   17:43       55:05
1277  Karl Henry             M 55-59      23/32     1:00:27   17:43       55:05
1278  Michael Alesandro      M 60-64      13/26     1:00:10   17:45       55:10
1279  Deborah Brooks         F 60-64      33/49     1:00:10   17:45       55:10
1280  Kimberly Day           F 55-59      40/55     1:01:11   17:46       55:15
1281  Steven King            M 65-69      22/27     1:00:38   17:47       55:17
1282  Barb King              F 55-59      41/55     1:00:45   17:48       55:21
1283  Sidney Johnson         F 11-12      31/36     1:01:07   17:48       55:21
1284  Sathya Janani Kumaresa F 35-39     88/108       55:26   17:50       55:26
1285  Aksana Vivek           F 01-10      44/54       55:26   17:50       55:26
1286  Rayline Scott          F 40-44      66/78     1:01:14   17:50       55:26
1287  Dwight Smith           M 60-64      14/26     1:01:16   17:51       55:29
1288  Karen Caldwell         F 60-64      34/49     1:00:33   17:51       55:29
1289  Melissa Johnson        F 30-34     83/116     1:01:17   17:51       55:29
1290  Elizabeth Youngman     F 35-39     89/108     1:00:32   17:51       55:30
1291  Makenzy Claunch        F 01-10      45/54       57:15   17:51       55:30
1292  Callie Youngman        F 01-10      46/54     1:00:33   17:51       55:30
1293  Kensi Dorrough         F 30-34     84/116       57:15   17:51       55:31
1294  Ben Johnson            M 35-39      56/69     1:01:18   17:51       55:31
1295  Haley Johnson          F 16-19      16/20     1:01:17   17:51       55:31
1296  Ketki Joshi            F 30-34     85/116     1:00:33   17:52       55:33
1297  Madhavi Malwadkar      F 25-29     93/116     1:00:33   17:52       55:34
1298  Tim Burgett            M 65-69      23/27     1:01:17   17:53       55:36
1299  Mina Georges           F 55-59      42/55     1:00:44   17:53       55:36
1300  Todd Jones             M 25-29      77/91     1:01:16   17:53       55:36
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1301  Michelle Schoettmer    F 45-49      53/68     1:00:44   17:53       55:36
1302  Pamela Pikus           F 30-34     86/116     1:01:18   17:53       55:37
1303  Bev Burton             F 55-59      43/55     1:01:18   17:53       55:37
1304  Chelsey Stillabower    M 25-29      78/91       57:23   17:54       55:38
1305  Tyler Brown            M 25-29      79/91     1:01:35   17:56       55:45
1306  Cesar Hernandez        M 20-24      28/32     1:01:53   17:56       55:46
1307  Ila Vaidya             F 60-64      35/49     1:00:47   17:56       55:46
1308  Tushar Vaidya          M 60-64      15/26     1:00:47   17:56       55:46
1309  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/5     1:20:11   17:56       55:46
1310  Edgar Garcia           M 30-34      82/97     1:00:47   17:56       55:46
1311  Karen Mullins          F 50-54      39/56     1:01:10   17:56       55:47
1312  Ava Bragg              F 45-49      54/68     1:01:10   17:57       55:47
1313  Lauren Brown           F 25-29     94/116     1:01:36   17:57       55:48
1314  Luz Elena Michel       F 40-44      67/78       59:10   17:59       55:53
1315  Miguel Aranda          M 01-10      41/50       59:10   17:59       55:54
1316  Jenny Elkins           F 60-64      36/49     1:01:02   17:59       55:55
1317  Mildred Elkins         F 80+          1/1     1:01:02   17:59       55:55
1318  Chris Holzhausen       M 35-39      57/69     1:02:13   17:59       55:55
1319  Ruben Herrera          M 35-39      58/69       59:30   18:00       55:57
1320  Elizabeth Craig        F 25-29     95/116     1:01:08   18:00       55:59
1321  Tina Smith             F 55-59      44/55     1:01:08   18:01       55:59
1322  Louis Krempel          M 55-59      24/32     1:02:22   18:02       56:04
1323  Madi Prohaska          F 20-24      50/57     1:02:31   18:02       56:04
1324  John Prohaska          M 50-54      29/33     1:02:31   18:02       56:04
1325  Kyle Scherff           M 25-29      80/91     1:02:09   18:02       56:04
1326  Crystal Caudill        F 25-29     96/116     1:02:09   18:02       56:05
1327  Micah McCormick        F 30-34     87/116     1:01:11   18:03       56:06
1328  Brien McCormick        M 35-39      59/69     1:01:11   18:03       56:06
1329  David May              M 55-59      25/32     1:02:14   18:03       56:07
1330  Daheicy Gonzalez       F 45-49      55/68       59:41   18:03       56:07
1331  Scott Chitwood         M 35-39      60/69     1:02:18   18:04       56:10
1332  Carter Chitwood        M 01-10      42/50     1:02:21   18:04       56:10
1333  Cara Chitwood          F 35-39     90/108     1:02:21   18:04       56:11
1334  Cody Turner            M 30-34      83/97     1:02:22   18:05       56:14
1335  Alex Turner            F 30-34     88/116     1:02:22   18:05       56:14
1336  Kalyan Madhu Surisetty M 35-39      61/69       56:24   18:06       56:16
1337  David Hopkins          M 55-59      26/32     1:02:20   18:08       56:23
1338  Marsha Kanable         F 75-79        3/3     1:02:01   18:09       56:26
1339  Donna Richardson       F 70-74       7/14     1:02:01   18:09       56:26
1340  Amanda Waitmann        F 30-34     89/116     1:02:21   18:09       56:27
1341  Natalia Colloca        F 30-34     90/116     1:02:22   18:10       56:28
1342  Beatriz Bercovici      F 40-44      68/78     1:02:23   18:10       56:28
1343  Guilherme Colloca      M 30-34      84/97     1:02:23   18:10       56:29
1344  Maurice Diekhoff       M 80+          4/4     1:02:24   18:10       56:30
1345  Molly Fountain         F 30-34     91/116     1:02:33   18:12       56:34
1346  Jake Richey            M 20-24      29/32     1:02:45   18:15       56:43
1347  Alexis Suarez          F 20-24      51/57     1:02:17   18:17       56:52
1348  Mary Sanchez           F 45-49      56/68     1:02:17   18:18       56:52
1349  Elom Akibode           F 30-34     92/116     1:02:01   18:18       56:55
1350  Douglas Richards       M 30-34      85/97     1:02:15   18:19       56:56
1351  Jennifer Richards      F 40-44      69/78     1:02:15   18:19       56:57
1352  Ishaan Karmakar        M 01-10      43/50     1:00:11   18:19       56:58
1353  Kathryn Cordier        F 50-54      40/56     1:02:10   18:20       57:01
1354  Ira Cordier            M 50-54      30/33     1:02:10   18:20       57:01
1355  Savannah Fellows       F 13-15      59/62     1:02:18   18:20       57:01
1356  Shaunak Chandwadkar    M 25-29      81/91       57:03   18:21       57:03
1357  Namrata Upadhyaya      F 25-29     97/116       57:04   18:21       57:04
1358  Tanya Kirby            F 40-44      70/78     1:02:41   18:22       57:07
1359  Natasha Bragg          F 25-29     98/116     1:02:59   18:23       57:10
1360  Andrea Stringer        F 30-34     93/116     1:02:30   18:23       57:10
1361  Derek Bragg            M 25-29      82/91     1:02:58   18:23       57:11
1362  Ashley Kuhlman         F 20-24      52/57     1:03:14   18:23       57:11
1363  Nicole Do              F 25-29     99/116     1:02:29   18:24       57:12
1364  Kara Love              F 30-34     94/116     1:02:26   18:24       57:13
1365  Sally Cowan            F 65-69       9/13     1:03:02   18:24       57:13
1366  Kirk Kuhlman           M 45-49      33/37     1:03:23   18:25       57:16
1367  Nina Kuhlman           F 45-49      57/68     1:03:23   18:25       57:16
1368  Kimberly Prodan        F 45-49      58/68     1:02:16   18:25       57:16
1369  Larry Prodan           M 35-39      62/69     1:02:16   18:25       57:17
1370  Natalie Donner         F 35-39     91/108     1:02:39   18:26       57:19
1371  Traci Hartog           F 50-54      41/56     1:02:40   18:27       57:21
1372  Douglas Williams       M 55-59      27/32     1:02:59   18:27       57:21
1373  Mark Long              M 45-49      34/37     1:02:59   18:27       57:21
1374  Debbie Carter          F 60-64      37/49     1:03:33   18:28       57:23
1375  William Carter Jr      M 60-64      16/26     1:03:34   18:28       57:24
1376  Eva Ruiz               F 55-59      45/55     1:03:35   18:28       57:25
1377  Liz Fulford            F 30-34     95/116     1:03:34   18:28       57:25
1378  Morgan Artis           F 20-24      53/57     1:00:59   18:28       57:26
1379  Haley Bell             F 20-24      54/57     1:00:58   18:29       57:27
1380  Kira Daugherty         F 35-39     92/108     1:00:59   18:29       57:28
1381  Landon Purdy           M 01-10      44/50     1:03:25   18:29       57:28
1382  Ella Robinson          F 11-12      32/36     1:00:59   18:29       57:29
1383  Allison Cordes         F 16-19      17/20     1:03:04   18:30       57:32
1384  Cayden Gale            M 13-15      60/63     1:03:05   18:30       57:33
1385  Ronnie Anderson        M 75-79        6/7     1:03:34   18:31       57:35
1386  Vivaan Gupta           M 01-10      45/50     1:03:37   18:31       57:35
1387  Monica Murray          F 40-44      71/78     1:03:16   18:32       57:36
1388  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        5/5     1:22:56   18:32       57:36
1389  Denise Wilson          F 35-39     93/108     1:03:35   18:32       57:36
1390  Himanshu Gupta         M 35-39      63/69     1:03:39   18:32       57:37
1391  Dulce Varilla          F 30-34     96/116     1:03:16   18:32       57:37
1392  Amy Briggs             F 35-39     94/108     1:03:37   18:32       57:38
1393  Erika Torres           F 25-29    100/116     1:02:49   18:34       57:42
1394  Paul Johnson           M 60-64      17/26     1:03:28   18:35       57:48
1395  Abhijit Kulkarni       M 35-39      64/69     1:03:48   18:36       57:51
1396  Harper Patterson       F 01-10      47/54     1:03:06   18:36       57:51
1397  Angel Santos Fonsenca  M 30-34      86/97     1:03:06   18:37       57:52
1398  Heather Patterson      F 30-34     97/116     1:03:09   18:37       57:52
1399  Lauren Ashley Freeman  F 35-39     95/108     1:03:06   18:37       57:52
1400  Chrystal Hawkins       F 30-34     98/116     1:03:21   18:37       57:53
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1401  Roger Schnur           M 55-59      28/32     1:03:58   18:37       57:53
1402  Dustin Hawkins         M 25-29      83/91     1:03:21   18:37       57:53
1403  Shelley Schnur         F 45-49      59/68     1:03:58   18:37       57:53
1404  Alex Cazares           M 30-34      87/97     1:03:15   18:39       57:59
1405  Corrina Williams       F 40-44      72/78     1:01:18   18:39       58:00
1406  Beth Hamilton          F 35-39     96/108     1:03:16   18:40       58:01
1407  Jim Hutson             M 50-54      31/33     1:03:32   18:40       58:03
1408  Michael Brown          M 60-64      18/26     1:03:09   18:40       58:03
1409  Rashmi Kumar           F 45-49      60/68     1:04:19   18:41       58:04
1410  Zackary Herr           M 01-10      46/50     1:03:54   18:43       58:11
1411  Mariah Russell         F 30-34     99/116     1:04:03   18:43       58:11
1412  Stephanie Ponder       F 40-44      73/78     1:04:01   18:43       58:11
1413  Susan Ketchum          F 60-64      38/49     1:03:32   18:43       58:12
1414  Lisa Cummings          F 55-59      46/55     1:04:03   18:43       58:12
1415  Annie Green            F 11-12      33/36     1:03:33   18:43       58:12
1416  Gavin Thompson         M 01-10      47/50     1:03:46   18:44       58:13
1417  Paige Proctor          M 25-29      84/91     1:04:05   18:44       58:14
1418  Betty Ogez             F 50-54      42/56     1:04:05   18:44       58:15
1419  Paul Thompson          M 50-54      32/33     1:03:46   18:44       58:15
1420  Jeffrey L Johnson      M 55-59      29/32     1:01:46   18:44       58:15
1421  Franclyn Johnson       M 01-10      48/50     1:01:47   18:44       58:16
1422  Ronda Troemel          F 50-54      43/56     1:04:14   18:45       58:19
1423  Paul Younger           M 30-34      88/97     1:04:13   18:45       58:19
1424  Mike Troemel           M 60-64      19/26     1:04:17   18:46       58:21
1425  Michael Martin         M 25-29      85/91     1:04:16   18:48       58:27
1426  Larry Brackney         M 75-79        7/7     1:04:09   18:49       58:29
1427  Urmila Salunkhe        F 55-59      47/55     1:04:33   18:49       58:30
1428  Megan Reynolds         F 30-34    100/116     1:04:35   18:49       58:30
1429  Cindy McDill           F 60-64      39/49     1:03:50   18:50       58:32
1430  Crys McInerney         F 60-64      40/49     1:03:50   18:50       58:32
1431  Rylee Vester           F 01-10      48/54     1:03:51   18:50       58:33
1432  Heidi Martin           F 01-10      49/54     1:04:16   18:50       58:34
1433  Timothy Albertson      M 30-34      89/97     1:04:20   18:52       58:38
1434  Andrea Whitacre        F 30-34    101/116     1:04:20   18:52       58:38
1435  Megan Kuhlman          F 16-19      18/20     1:04:42   18:52       58:41
1436  Evan Allen             M 20-24      30/32     1:04:43   18:53       58:42
1437  Parija Gandhi          F 40-44      74/78     1:03:44   18:53       58:42
1438  Madhavi Garge          F 60-64      41/49     1:03:57   18:53       58:43
1439  Barbara Bradley        F 65-69      10/13     1:04:21   18:53       58:44
1440  Donald Bradley         M 70-74        6/7     1:04:22   18:54       58:45
1441  Tessa Smillie          F 25-29    101/116     1:04:47   18:54       58:46
1442  Leah Smillie           F 35-39     97/108     1:04:47   18:54       58:46
1443  Claire Ralston         F 20-24      55/57     1:04:46   18:54       58:46
1444  Matt Van Scyoc         M 25-29      86/91     1:05:09   18:55       58:50
1445  Matt Van Scyoc         M 50-54      33/33     1:05:09   18:56       58:51
1446  Alliah Hadley          F 01-10      50/54     1:03:50   18:56       58:53
1447  Weixin Zeng            F 35-39     98/108     1:04:06   18:57       58:56
1448  Clindy Kersey          F 55-59      48/55     1:04:07   18:57       58:56
1449  Bailey Anderson        F 20-24      56/57     1:04:07   18:58       58:57
1450  Leila Kyle Watson      F 40-44      75/78     1:04:07   18:58       58:57
1451  Mary-Ann Newby         F 25-29    102/116     1:04:06   18:58       58:57
1452  Mikala Brown           F 20-24      57/57     1:04:07   18:58       58:58
1453  Nick Blodgett          M 30-34      90/97     1:05:12   18:58       58:58
1454  Brandon Simmons        M 35-39      65/69     1:05:12   18:58       58:59
1455  Victoria Bates         F 30-34    102/116     1:04:53   19:00       59:05
1456  Bo Shackleford         M 40-44      58/64     1:05:20   19:04       59:16
1457  Joey Shackleford       M 13-15      61/63     1:05:20   19:04       59:16
1458  Noah Lewis             M 20-24      31/32     1:05:16   19:04       59:18
1459  Alycyn Pratt           F 30-34    103/116     1:05:13   19:05       59:20
1460  Salissa Young          F 35-39     99/108     1:24:37   19:05       59:20
1461  Alan Whitted           M 60-64      20/26     1:05:18   19:07       59:25
1462  Billie Whitted         F 60-64      42/49     1:05:18   19:07       59:25
1463  Matthew Marquez        M 45-49      35/37     1:04:56   19:08       59:29
1464  Stephanie Marquez      F 30-34    104/116     1:04:57   19:08       59:29
1465  Rekha Tattamangalam Ra F 25-29    103/116     1:05:35   19:09       59:32
1466  Glen Wilson            M 40-44      59/64     1:05:41   19:09       59:32
1467  Tammy Wilson           F 40-44      76/78     1:05:43   19:09       59:33
1468  Joe Marquez            M 55-59      30/32     1:05:04   19:10       59:37
1469  Gary Fuquay            M 60-64      21/26     1:05:25   19:13       59:44
1470  Paul Gehring           M 40-44      60/64     1:05:11   19:13       59:46
1471  Judy Reeves            F 70-74       8/14     1:04:58   19:14       59:47
1472  David Schwanholt       M 65-69      24/27     1:05:11   19:14       59:47
1473  Tamra Weber            F 45-49      61/68     1:04:59   19:14       59:49
1474  Cynthia Allen          F 50-54      44/56     1:04:59   19:15       59:50
1475  Angi Lewis             F 50-54      45/56     1:06:04   19:20     1:00:05
1476  Yashwantrao Deshmukh   M 70-74        7/7     1:05:49   19:27     1:00:28
1477  Sumita Munshi          F 35-39    100/108     1:06:32   19:28     1:00:30
1478  William Ifeachor       M 30-34      91/97     1:05:46   19:28     1:00:32
1479  Diana Ifeachor         F 55-59      49/55     1:05:47   19:28     1:00:32
1480  Trupti Kanaki Ramesh   F 35-39    101/108     1:04:12   19:34     1:00:50
1481  Genesis Soler          F 01-10      51/54     1:06:11   19:35     1:00:52
1482  Rick Caldwell          M 65-69      25/27     1:05:57   19:35     1:00:53
1483  Jamari Soler           F 01-10      52/54     1:06:12   19:35     1:00:53
1484  Charles Ifeachor       M 60-64      22/26     1:06:10   19:35     1:00:55
1485  Cari Hercamp           F 55-59      50/55     1:06:13   19:36     1:00:57
1486  Lisa Schafer           F 50-54      46/56     1:06:14   19:36     1:00:58
1487  Hubert Hadley          M 60-64      23/26     1:05:54   19:37     1:00:58
1488  Shankar Thavamani      M 35-39      66/69     1:07:22   19:38     1:01:02
1489  Amanda Ifeachor        F 30-34    105/116     1:06:17   19:38     1:01:02
1490  Jannette Soler         F 50-54      47/56     1:06:30   19:41     1:01:11
1491  Elgin Kupferer         M 35-39      67/69     1:06:41   19:41     1:01:11
1492  Mindy Kupferer         F 30-34    106/116     1:06:41   19:41     1:01:12
1493  Jessica Martin         F 25-29    104/116     1:06:57   19:43     1:01:17
1494  Jessica Powell         F 35-39    102/108     1:07:04   19:43     1:01:18
1495  Cindy Keller           F 45-49      62/68     1:07:32   19:44     1:01:20
1496  Jeremy Keller          M 40-44      61/64     1:07:33   19:44     1:01:22
1497  Aydan Jessie           M 13-15      62/63     1:07:02   19:45     1:01:24
1498  Sahasra Chalumuri      F 11-12      34/36     1:01:24   19:45     1:01:24
1499  Alison Love            F 70-74       9/14     1:06:43   19:47     1:01:29
1500  Priyanka Pramod        F 35-39    103/108     1:01:34   19:48     1:01:34
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1501  Adrianna Deaton        F 16-19      19/20     1:07:20   19:48     1:01:35
1502  Cody Wolfle            M 30-34      92/97     1:07:20   19:49     1:01:36
1503  Isaac Sipple           M 25-29      87/91     1:07:21   19:49     1:01:36
1504  Lincoln Thayer         M 20-24      32/32     1:07:22   19:49     1:01:36
1505  Emma Metz-Sipple       F 25-29    105/116     1:07:21   19:49     1:01:36
1506  Nicholas Fish          M 25-29      88/91     1:07:23   19:51     1:01:42
1507  Zachary Burns          M 13-15      63/63     1:07:53   19:51     1:01:44
1508  Eric McCoy             M 30-34      93/97     1:07:53   19:51     1:01:44
1509  Indira Vadlamani       F 35-39    104/108     1:01:44   19:51     1:01:44
1510  Kristin Burns          F 35-39    105/108     1:07:51   19:52     1:01:45
1511  Eric Whelchel          M 30-34      94/97     1:07:52   19:52     1:01:46
1512  Robert Whelchel        M 65-69      26/27     1:07:56   19:52     1:01:48
1513  Meredith Whelchel      F 25-29    106/116     1:07:56   19:53     1:01:48
1514  Marianne Whelchel      F 65-69      11/13     1:07:56   19:53     1:01:49
1515  Margaret Ross          F 65-69      12/13     1:07:28   19:56     1:01:59
1516  Kathleen Paul          F 70-74      10/14     1:07:28   19:56     1:01:59
1517  Satyanarayana Madduri  M 60-64      24/26     1:07:15   19:58     1:02:04
1518  Melissa Mahoney        F 50-54      48/56     1:07:36   20:00     1:02:12
1519  Shemique Branch        F 30-34    107/116     1:07:36   20:01     1:02:13
1520  Amber Owens            F 55-59      51/55     1:07:35   20:06     1:02:30
1521  Sandy Carmichael       F 70-74      11/14     1:07:35   20:06     1:02:31
1522  Marc Fountain          M 35-39      68/69     1:02:33   20:07     1:02:33
1523  Larry Fisher           M 65-69      27/27     1:07:48   20:08     1:02:35
1524  Sharon Fisher          F 60-64      43/49     1:07:48   20:08     1:02:36
1525  Ashley Watts           F 30-34    108/116     1:08:51   20:08     1:02:36
1526  Brentlee Watts         M 01-10      49/50     1:08:51   20:08     1:02:36
1527  Clayton Ott            M 30-34      95/97     1:08:53   20:09     1:02:38
1528  Michael Watts          M 40-44      62/64     1:08:54   20:09     1:02:39
1529  Lindsey Ott            F 30-34    109/116     1:08:56   20:09     1:02:40
1530  William Ahlbrand       M 55-59      31/32     1:08:57   20:10     1:02:42
1531  Kimela Stringer        F 60-64      44/49     1:08:09   20:12     1:02:48
1532  Jan Wray               F 45-49      63/68     1:08:10   20:12     1:02:48
1533  Julie Wagner           F 50-54      49/56     1:09:20   20:18     1:03:08
1534  Kathy Hayden           F 50-54      50/56     1:09:21   20:18     1:03:08
1535  Ruth Morgan            F 70-74      12/14     1:08:13   20:19     1:03:10
1536  Stephen Oltman         M 55-59      32/32     1:08:24   20:24     1:03:24
1537  Christine Oltman       F 50-54      51/56     1:08:23   20:24     1:03:24
1538  Deborah Nobbe          F 55-59      52/55     1:09:39   20:24     1:03:24
1539  Todd Nobbe             M 60-64      25/26     1:09:39   20:24     1:03:25
1540  Elizabeth Kestler      F 60-64      45/49     1:09:15   20:25     1:03:28
1541  Janet Tucker           F 55-59      53/55     1:09:14   20:25     1:03:28
1542  Prachee Palekar        F 30-34    110/116     1:10:02   20:30     1:03:44
1543  Vijaya Palekar         F 65-69      13/13     1:10:02   20:30     1:03:45
1544  Vaishnavi Gangasani    F 25-29    107/116     1:07:11   20:36     1:04:04
1545  Olivia Vargas          F 16-19      20/20     1:04:11   20:39     1:04:11
1546  Shari Simpson          F 50-54      52/56     1:04:13   20:39     1:04:13
1547  Holly Ringer           F 50-54      53/56     1:04:13   20:39     1:04:13
1548  William Jenkins        M 45-49      36/37     1:05:44   20:41     1:04:19
1549  Tonya Jenkins          F 45-49      64/68     1:05:43   20:41     1:04:19
1550  Neeta Sinha            F 55-59      54/55     1:10:36   20:45     1:04:30
1551  Anusha Sinha           F 25-29    108/116     1:10:35   20:45     1:04:32
1552  Ramakrishna Rao Rallap M 60-64      26/26     1:04:45   20:49     1:04:45
1553  Hope Kulhawick         F 50-54      54/56     1:11:00   20:51     1:04:48
1554  Bridget Donehue        F 25-29    109/116     1:10:14   20:51     1:04:49
1555  Danielle Mendez        F 30-34    111/116     1:10:14   20:51     1:04:50
1556  Teri Smillie           F 60-64      46/49     1:10:59   20:54     1:05:00
1557  Mary Wingler           F 30-34    112/116     1:10:31   20:57     1:05:08
1558  Toby Pace              M 30-34      96/97     1:10:32   20:57     1:05:08
1559  Paul Colwell           M 40-44      63/64     1:10:33   20:57     1:05:09
1560  April Gray             F 50-54      55/56     1:11:15   21:15     1:06:03
1561  Donna Mount            F 70-74      13/14     1:11:15   21:15     1:06:03
1562  Karen Mize             F 60-64      47/49     1:11:17   21:15     1:06:05
1563  Brian Carey            M 25-29      89/91     1:12:04   21:16     1:06:06
1564  Melisa Carey           F 25-29    110/116     1:12:06   21:16     1:06:08
1565  Avery Russell          F 13-15      60/62     1:12:03   21:23     1:06:28
1566  Tamas Rauznitz         M 40-44      64/64     1:12:51   21:23     1:06:29
1567  Clotilde Colin         F 40-44      77/78     1:12:51   21:23     1:06:30
1568  Lilli Wright           F 11-12      35/36     1:12:09   21:25     1:06:36
1569  Molly Holland          F 01-10      53/54     1:13:15   21:35     1:07:07
1570  Robin Holland          F 45-49      65/68     1:13:15   21:35     1:07:07
1571  Robin Holland          F 01-10      54/54     1:13:14   21:35     1:07:08
1572  Dallas Rich            F 25-29    111/116     1:10:24   21:36     1:07:10
1573  Summer Holland         F 11-12      36/36     1:13:14   21:37     1:07:12
1574  Lizzy Gitterman-Bigham F 30-34    113/116     1:14:40   21:58     1:08:18
1575  Daniel Bigham          M 30-34      97/97     1:14:40   21:58     1:08:19
1576  Brian Sexton           M 45-49      37/37     1:13:54   22:00     1:08:25
1577  Kari Kinser            F 40-44      78/78     1:13:54   22:00     1:08:25
1578  Logan Stoner           M 25-29      90/91     1:14:15   22:05     1:08:40
1579  Olivia Stoner          F 25-29    112/116     1:14:16   22:06     1:08:42
1580  Leo Kageyama           M 01-10      50/50     1:15:17   22:11     1:08:58
1581  Yoshihisa Kageyama     M 35-39      69/69     1:15:18   22:11     1:08:59
1582  Kamryn Marcum          F 13-15      61/62     1:14:42   22:14     1:09:07
1583  Catheryne Pully        F 45-49      66/68     1:11:23   22:27     1:09:48
1584  Sandy Anderson         F 60-64      48/49     1:09:53   22:28     1:09:53
1585  Minami Matsumura       F 35-39    106/108     1:16:27   22:32     1:10:04
1586  Chiaki Suzuki          F 30-34    114/116     1:16:28   22:32     1:10:04
1587  Misayo Yamada          F 35-39    107/108     1:16:32   22:35     1:10:14
1588  Manami Kageyama        F 35-39    108/108     1:16:32   22:35     1:10:14
1589  Deeann Shackleford     F 45-49      67/68     1:16:58   22:48     1:10:54
1590  Sarah Pollert          F 30-34    115/116     1:16:58   22:48     1:10:55
1591  Shaundra Sanders       F 45-49      68/68     1:16:55   22:56     1:11:19
1592  Makayla Knulf          F 13-15      62/62     1:16:55   22:56     1:11:20
1593  Ankit Dhandhania       M 25-29      91/91     1:12:47   23:25     1:12:47
1594  Mini Khemka            F 25-29    113/116     1:12:48   23:25     1:12:48
1595  Linda Young            F 60-64      49/49     1:18:44   23:29     1:13:00
1596  Katherine Young        F 25-29    114/116     1:18:49   23:30     1:13:04
1597  Amanda Henderson       F 25-29    115/116     1:19:08   23:39     1:13:32
1598  Candace Frazier        F 25-29    116/116     1:19:08   23:39     1:13:32
1599  Nikita Roberts         F 30-34    116/116     1:19:24   23:42     1:13:40
1600  Phyllis Littiken       F 70-74      14/14     1:21:39   24:32     1:16:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Leslie Louden          F 55-59      55/55     1:21:39   24:32     1:16:16
1602  Lori Pettigrew         F 50-54      56/56     1:21:39   24:32     1:16:18
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